
2020-2021
G U I L D E R L A N D  C H A M B E R  O F  CO M M E R C E

BUSINESS & COMMUNITY 
DIRECTORY

ser ving Altamont,  Gui lder land & Voorheesvi l le



A
n
d
re

w
 T

. 
Fr

an
k
 D

M
D

 &
 A

ss
o
ci

at
es

C
om

e 
vi

si
t o

ur
 o

ffi
ce

 a
nd

  
ex

pe
ri

en
ce

 a
 S

pa
-L

ik
e 

A
tm

os
ph

er
e 

w
he

re
 S

m
ile

 M
ak

eo
ve

rs
 a

nd
 a

 
co

m
pl

em
en

t o
f t

ot
al

 E
st

he
tic

  
Pr

oc
ed

ur
es

 a
re

 p
er

fo
rm

ed
 b

y 
hi

gh
ly

 
Tr

ai
ne

d 
Pr

of
es

si
on

al
s 

de
di

ca
te

d 
to

 th
ei

r 
pa

tie
nt

s 
fr

om
 th

e 
in

iti
al

 
in

qu
ir

y,
 th

ro
ug

h 
co

m
pl

et
io

n 
an

d 
co

m
pr

eh
en

si
ve

ly
 th

er
ea

ft
er

.

• 
B

le
ac

hi
ng

 (
O

ne
 V

is
it)

• 
Pe

ri
od

on
ta

l T
he

ra
py

• 
C

ro
w

ns
 &

 B
ri

dg
es

• 
 O

ne
 V

is
it 

C
ro

w
ns

 (
C

E
R

E
C

)
• 

C
os

m
et

ic
 I

m
ag

in
g

• 
Fa

m
ily

 D
en

tis
tr

y
• 

Fu
ll 

M
on

th
 R

eh
ab

A
nd

re
w

 T
. F

ra
n

k 
D

M
D

 
&

 A
ss

oc
ia

te
s

18
16

 W
es

te
rn

 A
ve

nu
e 

A
lb

an
y,

 N
Y

 1
22

03
w

w
w

.a
lb

an
ys

m
ile

s.
co

m

• 
Im

pl
an

t R
es

to
ra

tio
n

• 
Sm

ile
 M

ak
eo

ve
rs

• 
C

os
m

et
ic

 B
on

di
ng

• 
Po

rc
el

ai
n 

V
en

ee
rs

• 
 Po

rc
el

ai
n 

Fi
lli

ng
s 

(C
E

R
E

C
)

• 
 La

se
r 

G
um

 S
ur

ge
ry

 (
Sc

al
pe

l F
re

e)

C
o

sm
et

iC
 &

 F
a

m
il

y
 D

en
t
is

t
r

y

U
N

D
E
R

 
A

R
M

O
U

R
®

®
Ca

re
Cr

ed
it

Ca
re

Cr
ed

it®

BB
B

®
®

Tw
o 

in
co

m
in

g 
of

fic
er

s f
or

 th
e 

U
ni

ve
rs

ity
 a

t A
lb

an
y 

pr
o-

ch
oi

ce
 V

O
X

ch
ap

te
r—

Sa
ra

 M
us

ac
ch

ia
 a

nd
 R

eb
ec

ca
 C

le
er

e—
re

ce
iv

ed
 sc

ho
la

rs
hi

ps
to

 a
tt

en
d 

th
e 

Pl
an

ne
d 

Pa
re

nt
ho

od
 F

ed
er

at
io

n 
of

 A
m

er
ic

a’s
  Y

ou
th

Le
ad

er
sh

ip
 C

on
fe

re
nc

e 
in

 W
as

hi
ng

to
n,

 D
C

 th
is

 su
m

m
er

.  
Bl

ue
 C

ar
-

re
ke

r, 
U

H
PP

V
ic

e 
Pr

es
id

en
t f

or
 P

ub
lic

 A
ff

ai
rs

 a
nd

 M
ar

ke
tin

g,
 a

cc
om

-
pa

ni
ed

 th
e 

st
ud

en
ts

. T
he

 c
on

fe
re

nc
e 

w
as

 ti
m

ed
 to

 c
oi

nc
id

e 
w

ith
PP

FA
’s 

O
rg

an
iz

in
g  

an
d 

Po
lic

y 
Su

m
m

it.
 T

hi
s m

ea
nt

 th
at

 th
os

e 
at

te
nd

-
in

g 
w

er
e 

ab
le

 to
 ta

ke
 a

dv
an

ta
ge

 o
f w

or
ks

ho
ps

 to
 su

pp
or

t t
he

ir
 c

am
-

pu
s-

ba
se

d 
or

ga
ni

zi
ng

 e
ff

or
ts

 a
nd

 a
lso

 h
ea

r p
re

se
nt

at
io

ns
 fr

om
na

tio
na

l p
ol

lst
er

s a
nd

 p
ol

iti
ca

l a
na

ly
st

s. 

O
ve

r 2
50

 y
ou

th
, i

nc
lu

di
ng

 h
ig

h 
sc

ho
ol

 p
ee

r e
du

ca
to

rs
 a

nd
 c

ol
le

ge
V

O
X

 le
ad

er
s, 

jo
in

ed
 15

0 
Pu

bl
ic

 A
ff

ai
rs

 st
af

f f
or

 th
e 

ev
en

ts
. H

ig
hl

ig
ht

s
fo

r t
he

 st
ud

en
ts

 in
cl

ud
ed

 g
ai

ni
ng

 n
ew

 id
ea

s f
o r

 m
or

e 
ef

fe
ct

iv
e 

m
em

-
be

rs
hi

p 
re

cr
ui

tm
en

t a
nd

 c
oa

lit
io

n 
bu

ild
in

g 
on

 c
am

pu
s; 

lo
bb

yi
ng

 o
n

C
ap

ito
l H

ill
 a

nd
 m

ee
tin

g 
N

ew
 Y

or
k 

St
at

e 
R

ep
re

se
nt

at
iv

e 
Sc

ot
t M

ur
-

ph
y;

 a
tt

en
di

ng
 a

 re
ce

pt
io

n 
fo

r M
aj

or
ity

 L
ea

de
r N

an
cy

 P
el

os
i; 

at
te

nd
-

in
g 

th
e 

PP
FA

 M
ed

ia
 A

w
ar

ds
; a

nd
 h

ea
ri

ng
 A

m
y 

W
al

te
r, 

on
e 

of
 th

e
na

tio
n’

s t
op

 p
ol

iti
ca

l f
or

ec
as

te
rs

 a
nd

 e
di

to
r-i

n-
ch

ie
f o

f T
he

 H
ot

lin
e,

W
as

hi
ng

to
n’

s p
re

m
ie

r d
ai

ly
 b

ri
ef

in
g 

on
 A

m
er

ic
an

 p
o l

iti
cs

. 

B
lu

e
C

ar
re

ke
r,

o
f

U
H

PP
w

it
h

V
O

X
m

em
b

er
s

R
eb

ec
ca

C
le

er
e

an
d

Sa
ra

M
u

sa
cc

h
ia

w
it

h
R

ep
re

se
n

ta
ti

ve
Sc

o
tt

M
u

rp
h

ey

A
lb

an
y

V
O

X
G

o
es

to
W

as
h

in
g

to
n

!

S
u

p
re

m
e

C
o

u
rt

 
O

u
tl

o
o

k
It

 a
pp

ea
rs

 li
ke

ly
 th

at
 E

le
na

 K
ag

an
 w

ill
be

 a
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 C
on

gr
es

s a
s t

he
 n

ex
t

Su
pr

em
e 

C
ou

rt
 ju

st
ic

e.
 S

he
 w

ill
 jo

in
 a

co
ur

t t
ha

t, 
ac

co
rd

in
g 

to
 a

 re
ce

nt
 re

-
po

rt
, i

s t
he

 m
os

t c
on

se
rv

at
iv

e 
in

 li
vi

ng
m

em
or

y. 
T

he
 re

po
rt

, d
et

ai
le

d 
in

 a
N

ew
 Y

or
k 

T
im

es
 a

rt
ic

le
 o

n 
Ju

ly
 2

5,
20

10
, s

pe
cu

la
te

s t
ha

t, 
ba

se
d 

in
 it

s f
ir

st
fiv

e 
ye

ar
s o

f r
ul

in
gs

, t
hi

s R
ob

er
ts

co
ur

t i
s l

ik
el

y 
to

 “a
llo

w
 a

 g
re

at
er

 ro
le

fo
r r

el
ig

io
n 

in
 p

ub
lic

 li
fe

, t
o 

pe
rm

it
m

or
e 

pa
rt

ic
ip

at
io

n 
by

 u
ni

on
s a

nd
 c

or
-

po
ra

tio
ns

 in
 e

le
ct

io
ns

 a
nd

 to
 e

la
bo

ra
te

fu
rt

he
r o

n 
th

e 
sc

op
e 

of
 th

e 
Se

co
nd

A
m

en
dm

en
t’s

 ri
gh

t t
o 

be
ar

 a
rm

s.
A

bo
rt

io
n 

ri
gh

ts
 a

re
 li

ke
ly

 to
 b

e 
cu

r-
ta

ile
d,

 a
s a

re
 a

ff
ir

m
at

iv
e 

ac
tio

n 
an

d
pr

ot
ec

tio
ns

 fo
r p

eo
pl

e 
ac

cu
se

d 
of

cr
im

es
.” 

C
ap

it
o

lS
w

it
ch

b
o

ar
d

:(
20

2)
22

4-
31

21

FALL 20105

H
ea

lt
h

ca
re

re
fo

rm
:t

h
e

G
o

o
d

an
d

th
e

B
ad

Th
ep

as
sa

ge
of

hi
sto

ric
he

alt
h

ca
re

re
fo

rm
leg

-
isl

at
io

n
in

th
ef

or
m

of
th

eA
ffo

rd
ab

le
Ca

re
Ac

t
wa

sa
m

ajo
rs

te
p

fo
rw

ar
d

fo
rw

om
en

an
d

fa
m

i-
lie

s.
It

is
no

w
po

ssi
bl

et
o

fo
re

se
ea

da
yw

he
n

th
ev

as
tm

ajo
rit

yo
fA

m
er

ica
ns

,r
eg

ar
dl

es
so

f
jo

b
sta

tu
so

rm
ed

ica
lc

on
di

tio
ns

,w
ill

ha
ve

re
li-

ab
le,

aff
or

da
bl

e,
he

alt
h

ca
re

co
ve

ra
ge

.K
ey

pr
ov

isi
on

so
ft

he
Ac

tw
ill

do
aw

ay
wi

th
lo

ng
-

sta
nd

in
gd

isc
rim

in
at

io
n

ag
ain

st
wo

m
en

wh
o

ha
ve

hi
sto

ric
all

yp
aid

m
or

ef
or

he
alt

h
ca

re
se

rv
ice

sa
nd

re
ce

ive
d

les
sc

ov
er

ag
e.

St
ill

,a
nt

i-c
ho

ice
m

em
be

rs
of

Co
ng

re
ss

we
re

wi
lli

ng
to

ho
ld

he
alt

h
ca

re
re

fo
rm

ho
sta

ge
to

th
eir

de
m

an
ds

to
fu

rth
er

lim
it

ac
ce

ss
to

ab
or

-
tio

n.
An

d
wh

ile
an

at
io

na
lm

ob
ili

za
tio

n
sto

pp
ed

th
eS

tu
pa

k
am

en
dm

en
t,

re
ce

nt
ac

ts
by

th
eO

ba
m

aa
dm

in
ist

ra
tio

n
ap

pe
ar

to
sig

na
l

an
ap

pe
as

em
en

tp
ol

icy
to

wa
rd

an
ti-

ab
or

tio
n

fo
rc

es
th

at
wi

llf
ur

th
er

er
od

ea
wo

m
an

’sr
igh

t
to

de
cid

ew
he

n
an

d
wh

et
he

rt
o

be
ar

ch
ild

re
n.

Sp
ec

ifi
ca

lly
,w

he
n

Pe
nn

sy
lva

ni
as

te
pp

ed
fo

r-
wa

rd
as

on
eo

ft
he

fir
st

sta
te

st
o

re
qu

es
tf

ed
-

er
al

fu
nd

in
gt

o
es

ta
bl

ish
aP

re
-e

xis
tin

g
Co

nd
iti

on
In

su
ra

nc
eP

lan
(P

CI
P)

fo
rh

igh
ris

k
in

di
vid

ua
ls,

th
eN

at
io

na
lR

igh
tt

o
Li

fe
Co

m
-

w
a
S
H
IN
G
t
o
N

Jo
in

U
s:

Pl
an

n
ed

Pa
re

n
th

o
o

d
Yo

u
n

g
Le

ad
er

s
(P

PY
L)

m
itt

ee
ra

ise
d

af
ire

sto
rm

be
ca

us
et

he
pl

an
in

-
clu

de
d

co
ve

ra
ge

fo
rm

ed
ica

lly
ne

ce
ssa

ry
ab

or
-

tio
ns

.I
m

m
ed

iat
ely

,t
he

W
hi

te
H

ou
se

,t
hr

ou
gh

th
eU

.S.
H

ea
lth

an
d

H
um

an
Se

rv
ice

s,
iss

ue
d

a
m

em
o

sta
tin

gt
ha

tt
he

H
yd

ea
m

en
dm

en
tr

e-
str

ict
io

ns
on

fu
nd

in
go

fa
lla

bo
rti

on
se

xc
ep

ti
n

ca
se

so
fr

ap
e,

in
ce

st
or

to
sa

ve
th

el
ife

of
th

e
m

ot
he

r,w
ou

ld
ap

pl
yt

o
th

ee
sta

bl
ish

m
en

to
f

PC
IP

s.
Th

em
em

o
ap

pe
ar

ed
to

de
ny

ev
en

th
e

us
eo

fp
riv

at
ef

un
ds

by
wo

m
en

to
pu

rc
ha

se
he

alt
h

in
su

ra
nc

ec
ov

er
ag

ef
or

ab
or

tio
n

se
rv

-
ice

si
n

th
en

ew
hi

gh
ris

k
in

su
ra

nc
ep

oo
ls.

Sa
id

PP
FA

Pr
es

id
en

tC
ec

ile
Ri

ch
ar

ds
in

re
sp

on
se

,
“T

hi
sd

ec
isi

on
ha

sn
o

ba
sis

in
th

el
aw

an
d

fli
es

in
th

ef
ac

eo
ft

he
in

te
nt

of
th

eh
igh

-ri
sk

po
ol

s
th

at
we

re
m

ea
nt

to
m

ee
tt

he
m

ed
ica

ln
ee

ds
of

so
m

eo
ft

he
m

os
tv

ul
ne

ra
bl

ew
om

en
in

th
is

co
un

tr
y”

It
is

cle
ar

th
at

th
eo

pp
os

iti
on

is
re

ad
yt

o
iss

ue
ac

all
to

ar
m

sa
ny

tim
ea

sta
te

or
fe

de
ra

ld
ol

lar
is

ut
ili

ze
d

in
th

ev
ici

ni
ty

of
ab

or
tio

n
ca

re
—

an
d

re
ad

yt
o

de
m

an
d

th
at

un
de

rh
ea

lth
ca

re
re

fo
rm

,w
om

en
se

ek
in

ga
bo

rti
on

se
rv

ice
sw

ill
sim

pl
yn

ot
be

ab
le

to
ob

ta
in

co
ve

ra
ge

.W
ha

ti
s

no
ty

et
cle

ar
is

if
an

d
wh

en
th

eW
hi

te
H

ou
se

or
Co

ng
re

ss
wi

llb
ew

ill
in

gt
o

sa
y“

en
ou

gh
is

en
ou

gh
.”

To
sa

yw
ea

re
di

sa
pp

oi
nt

ed
is

ag
ro

ss
un

de
rst

at
em

en
t.
•

To
St

ay
U

p
d

at
ed

:
“L

ik
e”

U
H

PP
o

n
Fa

ce
b

o
o

k!
w

w
w

.u
h

p
p

.o
rg

5
1

8
.6

4
1

.1
5
5
5



12019 Community & Business Directory

LEASE YOUR NEW 
HOME TODAY!

518-862-6600
tricityrentals.com

info@tricityrentals.com

27 of the area’s finest 
apartment communities

Featuring in

Woodlake Apartments

Williamsburg Village Apartments

Fairwood ApartmentsHarmony Hill Apartments

Regency Park Apartments



2 The Guilderland Chamber of Commerce

THE WILLIAM COONS TEAM

1881 Western Ave. Albany, NY 12203

thewilliamcoonsteam@gmail.com

Your Hometown Professionals!

cell: 518.605.2442

www.HowardHanna.com
Licensed Associate 
Real Estate Broker

WILLIAM COONS
Licensed Real Estate 

Salesperson

MICHELE COONS

Offering Swedish • Deep Tissue • Hot Stone • Prenatal • Shiatsu 
• Trigger Point • Lymphatic Facilitation • Ashiatsu • Lomi-Lomi

• Craniosacral Therapy • Reiki • Chakra Balancing
• Crystal Healing • Shamanic Energy Healing • Classes

• Aromatherapy Products • Crystals • Jewelry
• CBD Products and More!

All Therapists are NYS Licensed 

Est. 2001

www.BalanceMassageandHealingArtsStudio.com

Main Square Shoppes
316 Delaware Ave.,Ste. 25, Delmar, NY  12054

Open 7 Days a Week  •  518-475-9999
“Providing customized treatments in a safe

and beautiful environment”

$49  
INTRODUCTORY SPECIAL

Your ONE-STOP Service For
Weddings • Corporate Meetings & Events

• Milestone & Destination Events  • Bar/Bat Mitzvahs
Proudly Serving New York State

We are detail-oriented, honest, punctual and
reliable to provide your ultimate vision.

Mon.- Fri. 10am - 5pm (Saturday by Appointment)

www.exquisiteprimalevents.com
info@exquisiteprimalevents.com

518.464.5050  •   518.986.1209
1641 Central Ave., Colonie, NY 12205

Exquisite Primal Events & Weddings
“It’s All A Unique Experience”

www.firstscotia.com 

We have the business banking 
products your small business 
needs, but more importantly 
we have the professionals who 
will work closely with you to 
help your business thrive.  8 Karner Rd 

Guilderland, NY 12084 
 

(518) 370-7255 



32019 Community & Business Directory

Come to Oxford Heights Apartments 
and let us help you find your   

perfect apartment!
Beautifully landscaped, with many flower beds, plush green grass & mature 

trees. Located in a quiet residential neighborhood in the Town of Guilderland.

518 - 456-4822 or email: oxfordheights@burnsmgmt.com
6211 Johnston Rd., Albany, NY 12203

OxfOrd H
eig

Hts



4 The Guilderland Chamber of Commerce

(518) 588-5490
KTTreeServicesInc@gmail.com   •   www.KTTrees.com

Kyle Trestick
President

KT TREE SERVICES, INC.
FULLY INSURED  •  FREE ESTIMATES  •  24 HOUR EMERGENCY SERVICE 

A GUILDERLAND FAMILY OWNED BUSINESS

• TREE PRUNING & REMOVAL

• 150FT CRANE & AERIAL LIFT

• LAND CLEARING & LOGGING

• STUMP GRINDING

• BRUSH HOGGING

• FIREWOOD

• LANDSCAPE & HARDSCAPE 
INSTALLATION

• EXCAVATION

• DRAINAGE

• COMMERCIAL SNOW & ICE 
MANAGEMENT

Insurance 
Certificate for 

EVERY
Customer!



52020 Community & Business Directory

RomanJewels.com

Family Owned Shop Online!

Celebrating 

Years in Business!

Visit Our New Location!
1717 Western Avenue

Albany, NY 12203  •  518-459-6331 

Tuesday-Saturday: 9:30AM-5:30PM

We Buy and Sell: gold • silver • Coins
diamonds • estate jewelry • and more!

Specialists in Estate Jewelry,
Watches and Coins 

YOU BRING THE LAND…WE DO THE REST!

Frank Hall 
Dealer/Builder
518-573-8030

www.tipdevelopment.com
tipdevelopment@aol.com

TIP Development can help you achieve your goal!  We have something for every 
budget. With over 20 years of experience, we offer turnkey solutions.  

To discuss your project and home of choice and cost
Visit www.tipdevelopment.com or Call 518-573-8030 To Discuss Your Project

NEW HOME?
DREAM HOME? 

VACATION HOME? 
INVESTMENT PROPERTY?

MODULAR HOMES • LOG HOMES 
MODULAR LOG HOMES

EXCAVATING • CONSTRUCTION 
TOTAL TURNKEY SERVICES 

ONE STOP SHOP - WE DO IT ALL

  We build to your taste in Eastern NY - Southern VT - Western MA 

A
Andaaz Boutique

INDIAN & PAKISTANI CLOTHING

Endless Variety  •  Affordable Prices
1510 CENTRAL AVE
COLONIE, NY  12205

•  PARKING IN BACK  •

CONTACT:

Hannah Jafri
(917) 470-2655

ADMIN@ANDAAZNY.COM
ANDAAZNY.COM

FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL

MON - FRI
SAT
SUN

11AM - 7PM
11AM - 6PM

CLOSED

(518) 280-2430  |  48 Bavarian Way, altamont, ny

• Breathtaking views 
• 2-Bedroom apartments

• expansive cluBhouse 
• in-ground pool

• granite countertops 
• open floor plans

• private Balconies 
or patios 

• pet friendly

New ReNtals iN GuildeRlaNd!

New ReNtals iN GuildeRlaNd!

Proudly managed by Sunrise Management & Consulting,
255 Washington Ave. Ext., Albany, NY 12205



6 The Guilderland Chamber of Commerce

2080 Western Ave., Suite 134, Guilderland,NY  12084  •  (518) 250-5433  •  www.bellafinecustomjewelry.com

Your Dream Comes True!

Bella Fine Custom Jewelry is the Winner of the 2019 American Jewelry Design Competition!

 Design   •  Repairs  •   Restorations
Like us on Facebook

The Best Quality, Great Ideas and Reasonable Prices!
Follow us on Instagram

Use the red key®   
to grow  

your business.

From cash management to employee solutions, SBA Loans  
to equipment financing and leasing, businesses rely on our products,  

services, and expertise to stay ahead of the competition. 

For businesses, executives, and owners, we are truly your one-stop bank  
for all your financial needs.

Key.com is a federally registered service mark of KeyCorp.
©2017 KeyCorp. KeyBank is Member FDIC. 171005-170606      key.com

Organize Senior Moves 

(518) 528-2622
FREE CONSULTATION

•  Experienced: 
    500+ moves
•  Set up new home
•  Estate Sales
•  Stage old home sale
•  Oversee whole move

•  Design Layouts
•  Downsizing
•  Organizing
•  Packing
•  Unpacking

Helping seniors make their moves
Organize Senior Moves guides people through the difficult task of downsizing

Michelle Kavanaugh-
Anastasi founded Organize 
Senior Moves five years 
ago to help seniors and 
their families deal with 
downsizing and moving 
step by step. 

Organize Senior Moves 

Organize Senior Moves has been the  
leading Senior Move Management company 

in the Capital Region for over 10 years!

“Makes Moving Easier” 
www.OrganizeSeniorMoves.com

We can do as much or as little as you need!
Free one-hour consultation for any project! 

518.621.6568

10
91

42
_4

Member of 
NASMM

• Layout & Design  
of New Place

• Packing/Unpacking
• Oversee Movers

• Estate Sale/Clean Outs
• Organizing
• Downsizing
• Home Staging

• Sale/Donation 
of Items

• Decluttering/ 
Organizing

 

2 Mill Hill Court 
Guilderland, NY 12159

Summitseniorlife.com/guilderland 
518-941-8871

S U M M I T  A T  M I L L  H I L L
ACTIVE 55+ LIVING | NOW LEASING!
Be one of the first to enjoy life connected to friends with 
fun activities and events at our a brand new location.

Come
experience 
all the fun!



72020 Community & Business Directory

An Official Publication of:

The Guilderland Chamber of Commerce
2050 Western Avenue -Star Plaza

Guilderland, NY 12084 

(518) 456-6611
*Every effort has been made to make the contents 
of this directory as accurate as possible. We 
cannot and do not guarantee the correctness of 
all information available to us, nor the complete 
absence of errors or omissions of the presence of 

unintentional inclusions.

Cover Design By Our Towne Guilderland

CONTENTS
Administrative Staff       8       	   

Advertisers Index	 9	

Alphabetical Listing Members	 36

Board of Directors        	 8	   

Guilderland Demographics	 7  

Members Business Directory       	10

Sponsorship Opportunities	 39

Get Connected!           10

•	 Town population of 35,303

•	 15,029 households

•	 9,653 owner-occupied homes

•	 17.2% of homes 10 years old or less

•	 Median assessed home value of $246,500

•	 Median home resident age of 41 years

•	 4,971 residents aged 65 or older

•	 7,152 residents aged 18 or younger

•	 74.7% of adult residents attended college

•	 58.2% of adult residents have at least an associate degree

•	 Median household income of $77,581

•	 36.4% of families have income in excess of $100,000

•	 2.9% of families have income below the poverty threshold

•	 56.4% of working adults hold professional or managerial jobs

•	 68.9% of workers are private-sector employees

•	 27.2% of workers are government employees

•	 87.7% of population is U.S.-born; 12.3% is foreign-born

Welcome to Guilderland
The Town of Guilderland and surrounding areas offer a unique mix of suburban 
and rural residential living within close proximity to premier urban services such as 
higher education, health care, transportation, recreation and cultural venues. The 
region’s largest shopping & entertainment center, Crossgates, is located here. The 
Town and surrounding communities also boast a variety of excellent recreational 
opportunities including the Western Turnpike Golf Course, Tawasentha Park & 
Pool with summer swim instructions, cross-country ski trails and rentals, along 
with miles of hiking and biking trails. The Albany Pine Bush Preserve Commission 
and John Boyd Thacher State Park also provide a wealth of recreational & natural 
opportunities.

Guilderland is home to the Northeastern Industrial Park and the Railroad Avenue 
Industrial Park, both part of the Albany County Empire Zone. The nearby College of 
Nanoscale Science & Engineering (CSNE) at the University at Albany has attracted 
over 250 global corporate partners and helped the region become known as the 
Tech Valley. The Guilderland Schools are among the best in the state. Medical 
services are abundant and high quality, including several urgent care facilities.

Whether you are a new resident, business, or visiting the area, we hope this 
directory will help you find the information and services you need to feel at home in 
Guilderland, the place to live and do business in the Capital Region!

Town Stats
Vital Statistics (from 2010 Census)

Local Census Resources

Guilderland Public Library
www.guilderlandlibrary.org

Altamont Free Library
www.altamontfreelibrary.org

Together, we can ensure
that our community receives the

resources it needs.

Learn more at 2020census.gov.

Cover Photo Credits: 
Top Left: Homewood & Tru, by Hilton Albany, Crossgates
Top Right: Crossgates
Middlie Left: Discover Albany 
Middle Right: Guilderland Chamber 
Bottom Left: Town of Guilderland Parks & Rec 
Bottom Right: Discover Albany



8 The Guilderland Chamber of Commerce

The Guilderland Chamber of Commerce 
The Guilderland Chamber of Commerce (GCC) is a resource 
for both businesses and individuals in the Guilderland area.  
We promote business and community involvement through 
networking & educational events, promotional & marketing 
programs, and community activities. We serve small 
businesses, large companies, associations & organizations, 
individuals, and community groups in the Town of Guilderland 
and surrounding communities, including Altamont and 
Voorheesville. The Chamber serves as the link between the 
business community, the government and people that live 
& work here. 

What are the benefits to Joining the Guilderland Chamber? 

	þ Networking & Educational events and 
programs including after-hours mixers, 
lead groups, lunch & learns, and more.  

	þ Marketing & Promotional programs like 
Restaurant Week, Small Business Saturday, 
Ladies Night Out and more.

	þ A Listing in the Annual Business & 
Community Directory.

	þ Online benefits including a listing in the 
online directory, ability to post events, 
member to member deals, job postings 
and more through the GCC Member 
Information Center.

	þ Access to exclusive partnerships.

Interested in joining the Guilderland Chamber of Commerce?  

There are two easy ways to become a member:   

•	 Join on-line at: www.business.
guilderlandchamber.com/member/
newmemberapp  

•	 Or give us a call for an appointment to stop 
by and fill out an application: 518-456-6611

Membership fees are based upon business size and type, 
monthly payment plans are available!

Interested in learning more about the
Guilderland Chamber of Commerce? 

Please visit our website at:
www.guilderlandchamber.com or call us at 518-456-6611.

2019-2020 Board of Directors
Executive Committee

Chairperson
Rhonda Stansfield Krutz – NBT Bank

Vice Chairman
Tom Gessick – TM Byxbee Company, CPAs, NY, P.C.

Treasurer
TBD

Secretary
Bridget Shultz – Maynard, O’Connor, Smith & Catalinotto, LLP

Officers
Bill Coons – Howard Hanna Real Estate 
Donald Csaposs – Guild, Industrial Development Agency  
Matthew Hanzalik – Guilderland Police Department 
Stephen Hout – KeyBank, Star Plaza 
Keith Newell – Kean Computing 
Athanasios Sarris – Pillar Chiropractic 
Christine Seebold – Astral Journeys Center 
Matt Skaarup – Guilderland YMCA 
Jennifer Smith - Crossgates Mall Management 
Tim Wiles – Guilderland Public Library 

Guilderland Chamber Board & Staff 

Danielle Walsh
Executive Director

Carol VanValkenburg
Membership Associate

Contact us at 518-456-6611 or
info@guilderlandchamber.com 
www.guilderlandchamber.com



92020 Community & Business Directory

Advertiser Page

1st National Bank of  Scotia 2

Albany Dermatology 16

Albany Residence Inn by Marriott 42

Albany Smiles Inside Front 
Cover

Albany Walk-In Care 41

Altamont Fair 18

Andaaz Boutique 5

Appolo Heating, Inc 27

Atria Guilderland 33

Aurora, Inc. 22

Avila Retirement Community 45

Balance Massage Studio, Inc. 2

Ballston Spa National Bank - Guilderland 12

Beliveau Mechanical Inc. 44

Bella Fine Jewelry, LLC 6

Capital District Transportation Authority 42

CDPHP 41

Celtic Tours World Vacations 35

Community Caregivers, Inc. 21

Community Resource FCU 42

Consumer Directed Choices, Inc. 40

Cooper, Erving & Savage, LLP 11

Crossgates Mall, Pyramid Management Group 43

Delmar Bootery, Inc. 31

DeMarco-Stone Funeral Home 19

Exclusive Landscaping LLC 24

Exquisite Primal Events & Weddings 2

Guilderland Animal Hospital 35

Guilderland Family Dentistry 41

Guilderland Music Academy 26

Guilderland Public Library 43

Guilderland Pump Sales, Inc. 42

Guilderland Wine & Liquor 24

Guilderland YMCA 19

Heritage Village Apartments 11

Hunt Real Estate 29

Janice M. Delehanty, DDS PLLC 16

Advertiser Page

John Foley’s Garage, Inc. 12

K T Tree Services, Inc. 4

Kean Computing 23

Key Bank - Star Plaza 6

Knowledge Builders Inc. 18

Lamination Preservation Gallery & Framing 19

Marvin and Company, P.C. CPAs 10

Mildred Elley 16

Mill Hollow Apartments 5

Mr. Mark’s Tents, Tables & Chairs 14

NAI Platform 44

Napierski, VanDenburgh, Napierski & O’Connor, LLP 43

NBT Bank 12

Nu-Tek Business Products 28

Old State Road Motorcar Service 12

ORGANIZE SENIOR MOVES, LLC. 6

Oshins of Smiles 16

Oxford Heights Apartments 3

Presidential Estates Associates 40

Pure Elements An Organic Salon 32

Red Oak Landscaping & Turf Mgmt. 24

Robinson’s ACE Hardware & Rental Place 40

Roman Jewels 5

SEFCU 12

Snyder Printer 28

Sommers & Magilton Tax and Business Services 10

Star Plaza, Inc. 34

Stuart Fass & Adam Edwards, DDS 16

Stuyvesant Plaza Inc. 34

Summit at Mill Hill 6

Ten Eyck Group 22

The Grand Rehabilitation and Nursing Center Back Cover

The UPS Store 33

The William Coons Team-Howard Hanna Real Estate 2

TIP Development 5

TriCity Rentals Apartment Communities 1

Young, Fenton, Kelsey and Brown, PC 40

THANK YOU TO OUR ADVERTISERS



10 The Guilderland Chamber of Commerce

Advertising/Marketing

Our Towne Guilderland
Lowell Knapp
4102 Stonefield Way
Guilderland, NY 12306
(518) 356-3898
www.ourtowneguilderland.com

Welcome Home Greetings
Laura Switzer
2749 West Lydius St
Schenectady, NY 12306
(518) 847-7256
www.whgreets.com 

Sommers & Magilton Tax and Business 
Services
Dennis Magilton
1971 Western Ave
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 869-2112
www.smtaxes.com

T.M. Byxbee Company, CPAs, NY, P.C.
Thomas Gessick
18 Computer Drive East ? Suite 101
Albany, NY 12205-1111
(518) 458-2213
www.tmbyxbee.com

Teal, Becker & Chiaramonte, CPAs
7 Washington Square
Albany, NY 12205
(518) 456-6663
www.tbccpa.com

Team Avaloria 
Tiffany Lu
2050 western ave
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 227-9955

Sommers & Magilton

Individuals, Businesses, Estates & Trusts
Bookkeeping Services  

1971Western Avenue     
Albany NY 12203

Phone  (518)-869-2112                
Email:  taxpros@smtaxes.com

Tax, Business and Accounting Services

- Open All Year -

visit us at www.smtaxes.com for tax tips and more

IRS Representation and Issue Resolution      

Accounting/Tax Services

25th Hour Accounting Solutions
Wayne Higdon
9 Garden St
Albany, NY 12209
(518) 489-4365
www.25thhouraccounting.com

AllSquare Wealth Management
Douglas Bauer
200 Great Oaks Blvd. Suite 219
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 456-8900
www.allsquarewealth.com

Lurie and Company, PC
Christi Paul, CPA
292 Washington Ave Ext
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 456-4094
www.luriecpas.com

Marvin and Company, P.C. CPAs
Chris Healy
11 British American Blvd
Latham, NY 12110
(518) 785-0134
www.marvincpa.com

Accounting · Auditing · Tax · Consulting 
11 British American Blvd. 
Latham, NY 12110-1405 

TThhoommaass  WW..  HHoosseeyy,,  CCPPAA  
518-785-0134 · www.marvincpa.com  

 

 Our Ad
this page

 Our Ad
this page



112020 Community & Business Directory

Napierski, VanDenburgh, Napierski & 
O’Connor, LLP
Christine Napierski
296 Washington Avenue Extension, Suite 3
Albany, NY 12203
(518)862-9292
www.nvnolaw.com

Randall Law Firm
Denise Randall
1777 Western Ave.
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 869-1205
www.randalllawfirm.com

Ray Wood, Immigration Attorney
Ray Wood
2050 Western Ave, Suite 201C
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 330-8722
www.immigration-attorney.org

Razzano Law, PLLC
Brittiny Razzano
215 Washington Avenue Extension
Albany, NY 12205
(518) 468-2550
www.razzanolaw.com

Stockli, Slevin & Peters, LLP
Mary Elizabeth Slevin
1826 Western Ave
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 449-3125
www.ssp-legal.com

Tabak Law Office
Margaret Tabak
100 Great Oaks Blvd, Suite 122
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 464-4095
www.TabakLo.com

Young, Fenton, Kelsey and Brown, PC
Nicole Strippoli
1881 Western Ave.
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 456-6767
www.yfkblaw.com

TriCity Rentals Apartment Communities
Julie Knox
255 Washington Ave. Ext
Albany, NY 12205
(518) 862-6600
www.tricityrentals.com

Attorneys/Legal Services

Cooper, Erving & Savage, LLP
Carolyn  George
39 North Pearl Street
4th Floor
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 449-3900
www.coopererving.com

Friedman, Hirschen, & Miller, LLP
100 Great Oaks Blvd
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 377-2225
www.friedmanhirschen.com

Law Office of Laurence E. Stevens
Larry Stevens
826 Creek Court
Slingerlands, NY 12159
(518) 488-4154
www.stevensimmigrationlaw.com

Maynard, O’Connor, Smith and Catalinotto, LLP
Scott F. Adelmann
6 Tower Place, 2nd floor
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 465-3553
www.maynardoconnorlaw.com

Apartments

Burns Management Corp.
Peter Rosecrans
1732 Western Ave.
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 456-7155
www.burnsmgmt.com

Heritage Village Apartments
Cheryl McNamara
101 Steuben Drive
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 456-6640
www.heritagevillageapts.com

Mill Hollow Apartments
Heather Schechter
48 Bavarian Way
Altamont, NY 12009
(518) 280-2430
www.millhollowapartments.com

Oxford Heights Apartments
Melinda Rockenstyre
Rental Office, 6211 Johnston Road
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 456-4822
www.oxfordheights.com

Presidential Estates Associates
Renee Rockefeller
1600 Pennsylvania Ave.
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 452-0042
ww.liveatpresidentialestates.com

101 Steuben Drive -Route 155, Guilderland, NY 12084 

** Located in the heart of Guilderland 
** Heat and Hot water Included in rent! 
** Spacious floorplans- one is perfect for YOU! 
** Sparkling Pool, 3 season Garden Park, Tennis 

  24 Hour Fitness Center, Social Center for 
       Parties and gatherings – cable and wifi 
** Flexible lease options available 
** Ask about 222 Heritage - Our Premier Address! 

 Proudly Managed by 

(518) 456-6640
  Mon-Fri 9-5  Sat & Sun 10-4 

       www.heritagevillageapts.com 
Email: heritagevillageapts@burnsmgmt.com 

101 Steuben Drive -Route 155, Guilderland, NY 12084 

** Located in the heart of Guilderland 
** Heat and Hot water Included in rent! 
** Spacious floorplans- one is perfect for YOU! 
** Sparkling Pool, 3 season Garden Park, Tennis 

  24 Hour Fitness Center, Social Center for 
       Parties and gatherings – cable and wifi 
** Flexible lease options available 
** Ask about 222 Heritage - Our Premier Address! 

 Proudly Managed by 

(518) 456-6640
  Mon-Fri 9-5  Sat & Sun 10-4 

       www.heritagevillageapts.com 
Email: heritagevillageapts@burnsmgmt.com 

• Heat and Hot Water INCLUDED
• 1 & 2 Bedroom Floorplans

• Pool, Fitness, Party Room, Tennis

518-456-6640 • www.heritagevillageapts.com
M-F  9-5  •  Sat. and Sun.  10-4

Cooper Erving & Savage LLP 
39 North Pearl Street, 4th Floor 
Albany, NY 12207
518.449.3900 
coopererving.com

Personal Injury | Employee Discrimination | Real Estate Law | Trusts & Estates

ESTABLISHED 1785

 Our Ad
this page  Our Ad

this page

 Our Ad
pg 1

 Our Ad
pg 3

 Our Ad
pg 5

 Our Ad
pg 40

 Our Ad
pg 43



12 The Guilderland Chamber of Commerce

OLD STATE ROAD
MOTORCAR SERVICE

Foreign & Domestic
Quality Auto Repair & Service

• Brakes & Front End
 • Tires

 • NYS Inspections
• 4 Wheel Alignment

 • Complete Auto Repair
• Check Engine Light Repair

• Timing Belts

3023 East Old State Road
Schenectady, NY 12303

(Guilderland)

357-9009

Since 1959

John Foley’s Garage
(518) 861-8321

General Automotive Repair

5859 Depot Road
Altamont, NY 12009

Fax (518) 861-6347
johnfoleysgarage@gmail.com

 800-727-3328 • www.sefcu.com 

No matter where your business is in its lifecycle, SEFCU has solutions to fit your needs: 

  • Business Checking  
  • iTeller — remote deposit for small and commercial businesses

  • Cash Management and Online Banking
  • Business Loans and Lines of Credit

 Visit sefcu.com for complete details.

Federally insured by NCUA

Experience Better Banking
!

 
1973 Western Avenue, Guilderland

 www.bsnb.com

Member FDIC

Thank you!  
You made us great. 

made it official.

Member FDIC



132020 Community & Business Directory

NBT Bank
Rhonda Stansfield-Krutz
5 New Karner Road
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 452-2507
www.nbtbank.com

Pioneer Bank- Guilderland
Bill Lynch
1883 Western Avenue
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 456-2670
www.pioneerbanking.com

SEFCU
John DeCelle, SVP
700 Patroon Creek Blvd
Albany, NY 12206
(518) 464-5336
www.sefcu.com

Sunmark Credit Union
Jason Beaulieu
1847 Central Ave. 
Albany, NY 12205
(518) 730-9205
www.sunmark.org

Trustco Bank
Sonia Uytiepo
2050 Western Ave
Suite 116
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 452-6913
www.trustcobank.com

Banks & Credit Unions

1st National Bank of  Scotia
Teresa Freeman
8 New Karner Rd
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 370-7255
www.firstscotia.com

Ballston Spa National Bank - Guilderland
Randall Harding
1973 Westrn Avenue
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 213-0922
www.bsnb.com

CAP COM Federal Credit Union
Amanda Goyer
4 Winners Circle
Albany, NY 12205
(518) 458-2195 x3553
www.capcomfcu.org

Community Resource FCU
Christine Somers
20 Wade Rd
Latham, NY 12110
(518) 783-2211
www.communityresourcefcu.com

Key Bank - Star Plaza
Stephen Hout
2050 Western Ave-Star Plaza
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 218-5340
www.key.com

Key Bank - University 
Antonio Guzman
1196 Western Ave
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 292-4416
www.key.com/locations/ny/albany/
BRCH32900558/1196-western-ave

KeyBank -Voorheesville
Misty Malatino
3 Maple Rd.
Voorheesville, NY 12186
(518) 765-2367

M&T Bank
Terry Spadafora
2080 Western Ave. Hamilton Square
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 456-8089
www.mtb.com

Auto Dealership

DeNooyer Chevrolet
Beau Mayhew
127 Wolf Rd
Colonie, NY 12205
(518) 458-7700
denooyerchevrolet.com

Auto Repair

Guilderland Center Auto Services
Bruce Halsdorf
167 Main Street
Guilderland Center, NY 12085
(518) 861-5657

Guilderland Mobil Service
Bruce Mance
3903 Carman Rd.
Schenectady, NY 12303
(518) 356-1068

John Foley’s Garage, Inc.
Sean Foley
5859 Depot Road
Altamont, NY 12009
(518) 861-8321

Old State Road Motorcar Service
Timothy Coton
3023 E. Old State Road
Schenectady, NY 12303
(518) 357-9009
www.oldstatemotorcar.com

Schoolhouse Auto
Brian Kissel
251 Schoolhouse Rd.
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 608-5277
www.schoolhouseauto.com

 Our Ad
pg 12

 Our Ad
pg 12

 Our Ad
pg 12

 Our Ad
pg 6

 Our Ad
pg 6

 Our Ad
pg 6

 Our Ad
pg 12

 Our Ad
pg 12

 Our Ad
pg 42

 Our Ad
pg 2



14 The Guilderland Chamber of Commerce

Business Consulting & Training

Career Service Station
Robert  Braathe
PO BOX 777
Saratoga Springs, NY 12866
(518) 290-0812
www.careerservicestation.com

FRONTLINE Training 
Peter Coombs
(413) 298-1010
www.FrontlineTraining.com

InfoMedia Strategy Partners, LLC
George Hisert III
108 Dedham Post Road
Schenectady, NY 12303
(518) 357-4078

Sandler Sales and Training
Lorraine Ferguson
13 Columbia Circle
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 229-0516
www.directimpact.sandler.com

Valuation Resource Group LLC
Steven Egna
159 Wolf Road, Suite 100
Albany, NY 12205
(518) 479-1008
www.valuationresource.com

Cellular Telephones

R-Wireless-Verizon Premium Retailer
Michael Barton
2050 Western Ave, Suite 112
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 389-6669
www.r-wireless.com

Builders

EMCO Construction
Eileen Neff
2050 Western Ave
Suite 210 Star Plaza
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 456-1853
www.emcoconstruction.com

M.A. Schafer Construction, Inc.
Mark Schafer
4928 Western Turnpike
Altamont, NY 12009
(518) 357-0221
www.maschaferhomes.com

Banquet/Event Spaces & Services

Albany Country Club
Bill Aperance
300 Wormer Road
Voorheesville, NY 12186
(518) 765-2851 x205
www.albanycc.cc

Amanda’s Errands & Events
Amanda Willey
2250 Helderberg Ave
Schenectady, NY 12306
(518) 256-6039
www.amandaserrandsandevents.com

Appel Inn
Laurie Beckmann
590 Rte. 146
Altamont, NY 12009-9400
(518) 861-6557
www.appelinn.com

Elegant Touch Catering Company
Deborah DiBella
6787 Route 158
Altamont, NY 12009
(518) 356-5008
www.theeleganttouch.com

Exquisite Primal Events & Weddings
Josephine  Jones
1641 Central Avenue
Albany, NY 12205
(518) 464-5050
www.exquisiteprimalevents.com

JB Enterprises (Sip, Shop & Connect)
Jeannie  Guthrie
220 Exchange St.
Albany, NY 12205
(518) 491-1130
www.JB-Enterprises.org

Mr. Mark’s Tents, Tables & Chairs
Mark Karl
12 Garrison Ave
Schenectady, NY 12306
(518) 852-4953
www.mrmarktents.com

We Do Fondue
Craig Wander
29 Turner Place
Albany, NY 12209
(518) 209-6773
www.wedofondue.com

Mr. Mark’s Tents, Tables & Chairs

(518) 852-4953
We Always Have You Covered!

Tents to Suit
Your Events!

Setup & Removal

M
mrmarkstents2003@gmail.com

MrMarksTents.com

 Our Ad
this page

 Our Ad
pg 2



152020 Community & Business Directory

Commercial Real Estate

CM Fox Commercial Real Estate
Julie Tidd
2390 Western Ave
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 861-7030

NAI Platform
Cory Tyksinski
14 Corporate Woods Blvd, Suite 100
Albany, NY 12211
(518) 465-1400
www.naiplatform.com

Schuyler Companies
Barry Larner
596 New Loudon Rd
Latham, NY 12110
(518) 783-5871
www.schuylercompanies.com

The Rosenblum Companies
Jack Rosenblum
300 Great Oaks Blvd., Suite 310
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 869-9302
www.rosenblumcompanies.com

Vanguard- Fine, LLC
Ken Brownell
1529 Western Ave
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 862-0861
www.vanguardfine.com

Credit Card Processing

I Payment Tri-State, Inc.
Drew Aiello
1407 Rte 9
Clifton Park, NY 12065
(518) 573-2435
www.ipaymentprotected.com

Retail Council Services Corp.
Michele Coons
258 State Street
Albany, NY 12210
(518) 465-3586
www.retailcouncilnys.com

Chiropractors

Pillar
Athanasios Sarris
2558 Western Ave
Atamont, NY 12009
(518) 456-3100
www.pillarNY.com

Sports and Spinal Wellness Center
Kim Keeling
2021 Western Ave., Suite 102
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 869-3415
www.sportsandspinalwellness.com

Churches

Albany Diocesan Cemeteries
Lori Biskup
2501 Troy Road
Niskayuna, NY 12309
(518) 463-0134
www.capitaldistrictcemeteries.org

Cleaning Services

Pure Cleaning Services
Maureen Adams
3295 East Lydius St
Schenectady, NY 12303
(518) 355-9319

U-Briah’s Cleaning Company
Barbara Chambers
67 Thornton St
Albany, NY 12206
(518) 898-5793

Colleges & Universities

Excelsior College 
Alicia Jacobs
7 Columbia Circle
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 464-8500
www.excelsior.edu

UAlbany School of Business Graduate 
Programs
Don Purdy
1400 Washington Avenue
Massry Center for Business 203A
Albany, NY 12222
(518) 956-8381
graduatebusiness.albany.edu

Chambers of Commerce & Business 
Associations

Bethlehem Chamber of Commerce
Maureen  McGuinness
318 Delaware Ave
Delmar, NY 12054
(518) 439-0512
www.bethlehemchamber.com

Center for Economic Growth
Andrew Kennedy
41 State St., Suite 705
Albany, NY 12207
(518) 465-8975
www.ceg.org

Colonie Chamber of Commerce
Tom Nolte
950 New Loudon Rd
Latham, NY 12110
(518) 785-6995
www.coloniechamber.org

Discover Albany
Katy Holland
25 Quackenbush Sq.
Albany, NY 12207
(518) 434-1217
www.albany.org

Guilderland Chamber of Commerce
Danielle Walsh
2050 Western Ave.  Star Plaza
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 456-6611
www.guilderlandchamber.com

 Our Ad
pg 44



16 The Guilderland Chamber of Commerce

Stuart F. Fass, D.D.S.
Adam A. Edwards, D.D.S.

A Limited Liability Partnership

103 Main Street
Altamont, NY

861-5136

Education is the best 
prevention.

We love to speak to local 
groups.

www.AltamontGeneralDentistry.com

Steven J. Oshins, D.D.S. 
F a m i l y  De n ta l  C a r e   

3905 Carmen Road, Guilderland 
Working with kids and adults  of a l l  ages 

(518) 356-5635  

If you are looking for a passionate, quality dentist who truly cares about his 
patients Call Dr. “O” today for complete, comprehensive dental care. 

— Participating with Most Insurance Plans — 

www.oshinsofsmiles.com  •  ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS

• Family Dentistry

• New Modern Office

• Relaxing Atmosphere

• Highly Skilled Staff

• Low Dose Digital X-rays

• Evening hours

We offer...FAMILY  & AESTHETIC DENTISTRY

Dr. Steven OShinSDr. Steven OShinS 3905 Carman Road, Guilderland  •  (518) 356-5635

Dentistry For Total Body Wellness

• Cosmetic Smile Makeovers

• Implant Services - Teeth in a Day

• State of the Art Whitening Available

• Oral Appliances for Treating Sleep Apnea

• Oral Plastic Surgery - Soft Tissue Grafting

• Invisalign

Janice M. Delehanty, D.D.S.

Welcoming New Patients!

1484 Western Avenue
Albany, NY 12203

518-456-6171
Hours: M-Th, 8-5

www.drdelehanty.com

“The gentle difference
 in dentistry”

DERMATOLOGY

COSMETIC   |   ESTHETIC  |   MEDICAL  |   SURGICAL

ROBERT G. SHOSS, MD
Serving the Capital Region for more than 40 Years!

2 EXECUTIVE PARK DRIVE   |   ALBANY, NY 12203   |  518.482.8631

ALBANYDERM.COM

caring for 
the skin you’re in!



172020 Community & Business Directory

Dermatologists

Albany Dermatology
Joyce Restko
Two Executive Park Drive
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 482-8631
www.albanyderm.com

Dry Cleaning

Super Service Cleaners
Joonbeom Kim
3770 Carman Road
Schenectady, NY 12303
(518) 357-0812

Education

Mildred Elley
Maria Neal
1 Park Place
Albany, NY 12205
(518) 786-0855
www.mildred-elley.edu

Mathnasium of Westmere
Michael Barranca
1801 Western Ave.
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 456-6284
www.mathnasium.com/westmere

SUNY Schenectady Office of Workforce 
Development and Community 
Education
Sean Maguire
201 State Street
Schenectady, NY 12305
(518) 595-1101
www.sunysccc.edu/wfdce

Electrical Contractors

Robert Santorelli Electric Inc.
Robert Santorelli
5004 Western Turnpike
Altamont, NY 12009
(518) 356-6343

Ungerman Electric
Susan Ungerman
395 Sheridan Ave
Albany, NY 12206
(518) 436-8741
www.ungermanelectric.com

Dentists

Albany Smiles
Andrew Frank, DMD
1816 Western Ave.
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 456-3551
www.albanysmiles.com

Dr. Robert Taranto, DMD, PLLC
Robert Taranto
1484 Western Ave
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 869-8374

Geoffrey B. Edmunds, DDS
Nancy Baran
2010 Western Ave.
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 452-2579
www.gbedmundsdds.com

Great Oak Oral Surgery and Dental 
Implant Center
Seth  Farren
100 Great Oaks Blvd., Ste 112
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 682-6400
www.greatoakoralsurgery.com

Guilderland Family Dentistry
Eunhae Park
3734 Carman Road
Schenectady, NY 12303
(518) 356-0077
www.guilderlandfamilydentistry.com

Janice M. Delehanty, DDS PLLC
Anne Phillips
1484 Western Avenue
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 456-6171
www.drdelehanty.com

Oshins of Smiles
Steven Oshins
3905 Carman Road
Schenectady, NY 12303
(518) 356-5635
www.oshinsofsmiles.com

Stuart Fass & Adam Edwards, DDS
Adam Edwards, DDS
103 Main Street
Altamont, NY 12009
(518) 861-5136
www.altamontgeneraldentistry.com

Electronic Products

MVP Distributors
Mary Varbero-Muia
1451 Berne Altamont Road
Altamont, NY 12009
(518) 788-3723

Energy Services

One Energy
K. George Keleshian
2050 Western Ave, Suite 211
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 459-8000
www.zeroenergyinc.com

Power Play Energy Group
Sherry  Ashery
168 Kennewyck Circle
Slingerlands, NY 12159
(518) 331-1552
www.powerplayenergygroup.net

Engineering

A.S. Bell Engineering, P.C.
Andrew l Bell
1732 Western Ave
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 452-2838
www.asbellengineering.com

 Our Ad
Inside Front Cover  Our Ad

pg 16

 Our Ad
pg 41

 Our Ad
pg 16

 Our Ad
pg 16

 Our Ad
pg 16

 Our Ad
pg 16



18 The Guilderland Chamber of Commerce

Edward Jones, Gini Iarusso
Gini Iarusso
1971 Western Ave
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 608-5229
www.edwardjones.com

Fenimore Asset Management and FAM Funds
Frank Privitera
4 Executive Park Drive
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 234-4393
famfunds.com

Generations Planning Group, LLC
DJ Panetta
2020 Western Ave.
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 387-3100
www.genplangrp.com

Jeff Saran, Financial Advisor with 
Sunmark Credit Union
Jeff Saran
1187 Troy Schenectady Rd
Latham, NY 12110
(518) 730-9173
jeffreysaran.nm.com

Professional Planning Group
Therese Shean, LUTCF, CFS
200 Great Oaks Blvd., Suite 221
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 869-0498
www.thereseshean.com/

Prudential
Matthew Latinski
40 British American Blvd
3rd Floor
Latham, NY 12110
(518) 389-4509

Zing-A-Gram, Inc
Cynthia Werner
PO Box 208
Delmar, NY 12054
(518) 462-1703
www.zingagram.com

Executive Recruiting & Staffing

Knowledge Builders Inc.
Kelly Visker
1977 Western Ave
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 250-4189
knowledgebuilders.com

Lynne Francey & Associates, LLC
Lynne Francey
14 Carrie Ct.
Schenectady, NY 12309
(518) 377-2105
www.lfrancy.com

Financial Planning/Services

AllSquare Wealth Management
Douglas Bauer
200 Great Oaks Blvd. Suite 219
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 456-8900
www.allsquarewealth.com

AXA Advisors, LLC
Daniel Tidd
5 Maxwell Drive, Suite 100
Clifton Park, NY 12065
(518) 373-7348
www.axaonline.com

Dempsey & Drumm, LLC
T.Christian Drumm
75 Willett Street,  Suite One
Albany, NY 12210
(518) 373-8975
www.dempseyanddrumm.com

Edward Jones Investments, Roderick Sipe
Roderick  Sipe
125 Wolf Road, Suite 505
Albany, NY 12205
(518) 459-2271
www.edwardjones.com

Entertainment

Albany Funny Bone, LLC
Kayla Davis
1 Crossgates Mall Rd
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 313-7484
www.funnybone.com

Altamont Fair
Amy Anderson
P.O. Box 506, 129 Grand Street
Altamont, NY 12009
(518) 861-6671
www.altamontfair.com

Apex Entertainment Albany
Anne Marie Case
1 Crossgates Mall Rd
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 426-8666
www.apexentertainment.com

Dance Studio
Hashmi Jafri
1619 Union Street
Schenectady, NY 12309
(917) 470-2655

Rivers Casino & Resort
Marissa Riggi
1 Rush St
Schenectady, NY 12305
(518) 579-8503
riverscasinoandresort.com

Skyloft
Chris Limoli
Crossgates Mall
1 Crossgates Mall Rd
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 869-3522
skyloftny.com

Town N’ Country Bowling Lanes
James Scaccia
2509 Western Avenue
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 456-1113
www.bowltnclanes.com

August 18th-23rd, 2020
Pay One Price – Unlimited Rides!

www.altamontfair.com
Capital Region’s Hometown Fair!
518-861-6671 email: info@altamontfair.com

 

 

 

 
 

IT & Administrative Staffing Services 
   

        Specializing in: 
             Technical Architects 

          Project Managers 
              Programmers 

          Office Workers 
 
1977 Western Avenue, Albany, NY 12203 / (518) 250-4189 

www.KnowledgeBuilders.com 
 

We’re Hiring 

 Our Ad
this page  Our Ad

this page



192020 Community & Business Directory

Framing-Custom

Lamination Preservation Gallery & Framing
Scott Clark
6005 State Farm Rd
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 464-8933
www.laminationpreservation.com

Funeral Homes/Funeral Services

DeMarco-Stone Funeral Home
Larry Noyes
5216 Western Tpke, PO Box 430
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 356-5925
www.demarcostonefuneralhome.com

Food & Grocery

Guilderland Farmers Market
Scott Abraham
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 595-8109
www.guilderlandmarket.com

Slingerland Family Farm
Joshua  Slingerland
158 Stewart Road
Westerlo, NY 12193
(518) 662-0320
www.slingerlandfamilyfarm.shop

Stewart’s Shops
Susan Dake
P.O. Box 435
Saratoga Springs, NY 12866
(518) 581-1201 x2215
www.stewartsshops.com

Fire Departments

Westmere Fire District
David Juron
1741 Western Ave.
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 456-6734
www.westmerefire.org

Fitness

Albany Ninja Lab
Daniel Kirchner
161 Washington Avenue Extension
Albany, NY 12205
(518) 608-4725
www.albanyninjalab.com

BrickHouse Fitness
John Lucarelli
18 Drywall Lane
Voorheesville, NY 12186
(518) 765-2526
www.brickfit518.com

Guilderland YMCA
Lisa Wolcott
250 Winding Brook Drive
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 456-3634
www.cdymca.org

real [FIT] life
Jeannine Trimboli
8 Corporate Circle 
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 380-6971
www.realfitlife.net

VENT Fitness
Michael Bahil
2080 Western Ave
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 464-1500
www.ventfitness.com

DeMarco - Stone Funeral Home
Family owned since 1923

5216 Western Turnpike
Guilderland, NY 12084

(518) 356-5925

e-mail: demarcostone@nycap.rr.com
website: demarcostonefuneralhome.com

GCD - Restrictions Apply
Exp 12/23/2020

OFF20%
Laminating & Mounting

.com

518-464-8933

JOIN OUR 
CAUSE

Find your higher calling with the 
Capital District YMCA! 

Visit Jobs.CDYMCA.org today to see how 
you can make a difference.

CAPITAL DISTRICT YMCA
www.CDYMCA.org

The Capital District YMCA is a leading Capital Region 
charity devoted to strengthening our communities.

 Our Ad
this page

 Our Ad
this page

 Our Ad
this page



20 The Guilderland Chamber of Commerce

Health Insurance

CDPHP
Victoria Baecker
500 Patroon Creek Blvd.
Albany, NY 12206-1057
(518) 641-5146
www.cdphp.com or cdphp-business-health-plans.com

MVP Healthcare
Gladys Crawford
625 State St
Schenectady, NY 12305
(518) 370-4793
www.mvphealthcare.com

Simplify Medicare
Tracey Twarog
4303 Consaul Rd.
Schenectady, NY 12304
(518) 937-6170

Health & Wellness

Amare Global, The Mental Wellness Company,
Deirdre McLean, Independent Wellness Partner
425 Pinkster Lane
Slingerlands, NY 12159
(518) 281-8637
www.myamareglobal.com/17234

Astral Journeys Center LLC
Christine  Seebold
1811 Western Avenue
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 915-9119
www.astraljourneyscenter.com

Boommer Fitness Delivered LLC
Bruce  Johnson
Keepfit Personal Training Studio
3403 Carman Rd 
Guilderland, NY 12303
(518) 280-4673
www.boomerfitnessdelivered.com

Clear Captions, LLC
Deborah  Grant
30 Lori Jean Place
Troy, NY 12182
(518) 378-6637
ClearCaptions.com

Cryo Lodge 
Courtney  Miedema
1 Charles Boulevard
Guilderland , NY 12084
(518) 573-1769
www.cryolodge.net

Patty McGee RN, MSN,   Health Coach
Patty McGee
2093 Western Ave
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 221-9923
pattymcgee.coach

Plexus
Veronica Alaimo
29 North Bridge Drive
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 210-7802
www.plexusworldwide.com/veronicaspinkdrink

The Ritual 518
Sam Kubik
1800 Western Ave.
Albany, NY  12203
(773) 905-9677
theritual518.com

Your CBD Store Albany
Christian Spenziero
2027 Western Avenue
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 313-7019
cbdrx4u.com/find-us/new-york/albany

Golf Courses

Colonie Golf & Country Club
Mike Jewell
PO Box 322
Voorheesville, NY 12186
(518) 765-4100
www.coloniegcc.com

Orchard Creek Golf Club
Kevin Efaw
6700 Dunnsville Road
Altamont, NY 12009
(518) 861-5000
www.orchardcreek.com

Pinehaven Country Club
Scott Warren
1151 Siver Rd.
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 456-7111
www.pinehavencc.com

Western Turnpike Golf Course
Casey Childs
2350 Western Ave
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 456-0786
www.westernturnpike.com

Hardware Stores

Phillips Hardware- Altamont
Amy Phillips
6495 Route 158
Altamont, NY 12009
(518) 459-2300
www.shopphillips.com

Robinson’s ACE Hardware & Rental Place
Bill Swartz
1874 Western Avenue
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 456-7383
www.robinsonshardware.com

 Our Ad
pg 40

 Our Ad
pg 41



212020 Community & Business Directory

Horse Riding Facility

Victoria Acres Equine Facility, Inc.
Erin Pashley
3771A Western Turnpike
Altamont, NY 12009
(518) 813-8805
www.victoriaacresequinefacility.org

Hotels & Motels

Albany Residence Inn by Marriott
Mina Gagraj
124 Washington Ave Ext.
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 218-7240
www.Marriott.com/Albwa

Hampton Inn
Gil Souery
1442 Western Ave.
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 438-0001
www.hamptoninn3.hilton.com

Homewood Suites/Tru by Hilton Albany 
Crossgates Mall
Adam Gollub
1651 Western Ave
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 704-4040
www.albanycrossgatesmall.
homewoodsuitesbyhilton.com

Home Improvement/Remodeling/
Contractors

Geovanny Marble and Granite LLC.
Angela Granda
937 19th Street
Watervliet, NY 12189
(518) 729-3889
www.geovannymarbleandgranite.com

Instant Bath, Inc. DBA Bath Fitter
Ashley Pryall
1839 Central Avenue
Albany, NY 12205
(518) 862-9901
www.bathfitter.com

M3 Sign Plus
Lorraine Martin
130 Garnett Lane
Slingerlands, NY 12159
(518) 608-4913
www.m3gcr.com

MPR Excavation, LLC
Meaghan Walters
266 Craven Road
Delanson, NY 12053
(518) 895-5341

Perham Custom Carpentry, LLC
Rob Perham
6 Wayto Rd
Schenectady, NY 12303
(518) 598-3496

Residential Specialists
Michael Wykes
2390 Western Ave 
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 464-0083
sidingwindows.com/contact-us

Do you need a little support
to stay independent?

Our volunteers offer rides, shopping,
visits & more!

Do you like to give back?
Ask us about flexible volunteer

opportunities near you!

Phone: 518-456-2898
2021 Western Avenue  •  Suite 104  •  Albany, NY 12203

info@communitycaregivers.org  •  www.communitycaregivers.org

Human and Social Service Organizations

Community Caregivers, Inc.
Lee Lounsbury
2021 Western Avenue, Suite 104
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 456-2898
www.communitycaregivers.org

Consumer Directed Choices, Inc.
Naomi Traber
7 Washington Square
Albany, NY 12205
(518) 464-0810
www.cdchoices.org

Living Resources Foundation
Deneen  Palmateer
300 Washington Ave. Ext.
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 218-0000 x5330
www.livingresources.org

The Kidsside, Inc.
Kelleena Richards
P.O. Box 571
Altamont, NY 12009
(518) 817-7618
thekidsside.org

 Our Ad
this page

 Our Ad
pg 40

 Our Ad
pg 42



22 The Guilderland Chamber of Commerce

State Farm Agency
Jolene Kahlor
1820 Western Ave
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 486-8700
jolenekahlor.com

Ten Eyck Group
Lisa Pouchak
1924 Western Avenue
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 464-0059
www.teneyckgroup.com

For over 100 years Ten Eyck Group has taken a unique approach
to designing insurance programs for our customers.

Insurance

AAA Hudson Valley Insurance Agency
Eman Badr, CPIA
618 Delaware Ave
Albany, NY 12209
(518) 426-1000 ext. 2407

Aurora, Inc.
Walter Kemp
120 Broadway
Albany, NY 12204
(518) 449-3180
www.aurorainsurance.com

Bouchey & Clarke Benefits, Inc.
Mary Anne Murphy
1819 5th Ave. Po Box 1616
Troy, NY 12181-1616
(518) 272-9866
www.bouchey.com

Colonial Voluntary Benefits
Jason DePasquale
3 Sandalwood Drive
Clifton Park, NY 12065
(518) 894-7941
www.coloniallife.com

Highland Capital Brokerage
Melvin (Buddy) Glazier
2050 Western Ave, Suite 201 A
Guilderland, NY 12159
(518) 424-0136
www.highlandbrokerage.com

New York Life Insurance Company
Reynalyn Canchela
26 Century Hill Dr. Suite 301
Latham, NY 12110
(518) 729-0117
www.newyorklife.com/agent/rcanchela

Business or Personal. The answer to all of your insurance needs.
WALTER C. KEMP ~  PAUL B. LUNDBERG ~  RICHARD M. REYNDERS ~  ANDREW J. KAUFMAN

PHONE (518) 449-3180 FAX (518) 449-1182 WWW.AURORAINSURANCE.COM

120 BROA DWAY,  ME N A N D S,  NEW YO R K 12204

The Murray Group Insurance Services Inc.
James Murray
1807 Western Ave.
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 456-6688
www.murraygrp.com

 Our Ad
this page Our Ad

this page



232020 Community & Business Directory

Stored Technology Solutions, Inc
Tricia Bodnar
100 Great Oaks Boulevard, Suite 116
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 793-1111
www.storedtech.com

Tech Forward Inc.
Wendi Enright
51 South Pearl Street
Albany, NY 12207
(518) 533-8228
www.TechForwardInc.com

Jeweler

Bella Fine Jewelry, LLC
Irina Orshansky
2080 Western Ave
Suite 134
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 250-5433

Roman Jewels
Marcella Michel
1717 Western Ave
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 459-6331
www.romanjewls.com

Junk Removal

Capital District Junk King
Todd Porter
4 Fritz Blvd. Section 4
Albany, NY 12205
1 (888) 888-5865
capitaldistrict.junk-king.com

JDog Junk Removal & Hauling 
Daniel Bearor
2215 Nott Street 
Schenectady , NY 12309
(518) 944-0901
www.jdogny.com

Internet Service Provider

Spectrum Business
Eric Cisler
20 Century Hill Dr
Latham, NY 12110
(518) 640-8673
www.biz.Spectrum.com/Albany

Investigators

Accurate Investigative Service, Inc.
Richard Cure
28 Second Street
Athens, NY 12015
(518) 943-6141
www.Acure8.com

Investment Planning

Adirondack Funds
Gregory Roeder
2390 Western Ave.
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 690-0470
www.adirondackfunds.com

www.keancom.com  •   (518) 595-9915  • info@keancom.com

We don’t just manage your IT

we optimize it

Our MANAGED solution helps 
you turn your data networks into 
an efficient component of your 
growing business. We keep your 
IT systems operational, available, 
and secure so that you can focus 
on everyday demands of your 
business. Stop wasting valuable 
time and money on technology 
that is just getting you by.

Call or e-mail us today for a free 
consultation.

• Top-of-the-Line Security

• Preventative Maintenance

• Cost Management and Control

• Limiting Downtime

• Daily Server Backup

• Managed Expansion & Growth

• 24/7 Tech Support

• Onsite Labor

• Packages Customized to Fit You

Much like a nicely wrapped 
gift, Managed combines all of 
our services to best cater to 
your business needs.

managed

$

IT Services & Solutions

Invarion Inc.
Adam Versteegen
419 Elizabeth Ct.
Schenectady, NY 12303
(617) 395-7852
www.invarion.com

Kean Computing
Keith Newell
2050 Western Ave, Suite 201B
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 595-9915
www.keancom.com

Liberteks.com
Larry Zimbler
1648 Western Ave
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 452-0550 x13
www.liberteks.com

Repeat Business Systems, Inc.
Dawn Abbuhl
4 Fritz Blvd.
Albany, NY 12205
(518) 869-8116
www.rbsalbany.com

 Our Ad
this page

 Our Ad
pg 6

 Our Ad
pg 5



24 The Guilderland Chamber of Commerce

Local Government

Albany County 
Mary Rozak
112 State St
Albany, NY 12207
(518) 447-7040
www.albanycounty.com

Altamont, Village of
Mayor Kerry Dineen
152 Maple Ave - PO Box 643
Altamont, NY 12009
(518) 861-8554
www.altamontvillage.org

Guilderland Industrial Development 
Agency
Donald Csaposs
Town Hall, PO Box 339
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 356-1980
www.townofguilderland.org

Guilderland, Town of
Peter Barber
P.O. Box 339
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 356-1980
www.townofguilderland.org

Village of Voorheesville
Mayor Conway
29 Voorheesville Ave
Voorheesville, NY 12186
(518) 765-2692

Liquor Stores

Capital Distillery
Doug Estadt
32 Learned St
Albany, NY 12207
(518) 594-0175
www.cdistillery.com

Carman Wine & Liquor, Inc.
Kevin Relyea
3641-3643 Carman Road
Schenectady, NY 12303
(518) 356-5988
www.carmanwines.com

Guilderland Wine & Liquor
Janak Groswami
2050 Western Ave
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 456-7800

Laviano Wine & Liquor
Christopher Laviano
1871 Western Ave
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 218-5400
www.lavianowineandliquor.com

Lawns, Landscaping, & Farm Equipment

Exclusive Landscaping LLC
Matthew Robertson
5213 Chestnut Dr.
Schenectady, NY 12303
(518) 331-8660

Knightes Farm Lawn & Garden
Donald Knightes
7160  Rt. 158 - Guilderland Ave.
Schenectady, NY 12306
(518) 355-4669
www.knightesequip.com

Red Oak Landscaping & Turf Mgmt.
Scott Leininger
23 Hite Court West
Schenectady, NY 12303
(518) 355-3951
www.redoaklandscapers.com

The Grounds Guys of Albany, NY
Michael Giarrusso
1930 Thompsons Lake Road
Altamont, NY 12009
(518) 545-5800
www.groundsguys.com/albany-ny

E
L

xclusive

andscaping
LLC

Matthew Robertson
Owner

5213 Chestnut Drive
Schenectady, NY 12303

(518) 331-8660

CommmerCial & residential
Free estimates  •  Fully insured

Mowing  •  Mulching  •  TriMMing  •  Snow Plowing

Red Oak Landscaping
Custom Design & Installation

Plantings

Walkways

Walls        Patios

(518) 355-3951
I n s u re d    •  Fre e  Q u o te s

Visit Us at RedOakLandscapers.com

 Our Ad
this page

 Our Ad
this page

 Our Ad
this page



252020 Community & Business Directory

Modular Homes 
TIP Development
Frank Hall
1971 Western Avenue #236
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 573-8030
www.tipdevelopment.com

Mortgages

Homestead Funding Corp.
Stacey Crandall
8 Airline Drive
Albany, NY 12205
(518) 495-3737
scrandall.homesteadfunding.com

SEFCU Mortgage Services
Laura Sullivan
700 Patroon Creek Blvd, Suite 301
Albany, NY 12206
(518) 783-1234 x8626
www.SEFCUmortgageservices.com/laura-
podbielski

Motorcycles/Parts

Ronnie’s Motor Sports, Inc.
Wayne Ouimet
2337 Western Avenue
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 389-2370
www.ronniesmotorsports.com

Moving

A Metro Movers & Mini Storage
James Fitzgerald
4773 Western Parkway
Altamont, NY 12009
(518) 357-8712
www.ametroselfstorage.com

Liedkie
Anthony Fitzgerald
2696 Curry Road
Rotterdam, NY 12303
(518) 357-2400
www.liedkie.com

Martial Arts School

Guilderland Martial Arts
Robert Rice
2563 Western Ave, Suite 1
Altamont, NY 12009
(518) 690-1269
www.guilderlandmartialarts.com

Pil Sung Taekwondo
Joe Hasan
10 New Karner Rd, Suite #500
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 331-0761
Pilsungtkd.com

Military & Veteran Services

American Legion Helderberg Post 977
Vincent Pricolo
988 Altamont Blvd
Altamont, NY 12009
(518) 861-6848

Boyd Hilton VFW 7062 
Timothy Hagerott
PO Box 505
Altamont, NY 12009
(518) 470-7310
www.www.facebook.com/BoydHiltonVFW7062

Operation At Ease
Joni Bonilla
203 Central Ave
Schenectady, NY 12304
(518) 847-9941
www.operationatease.org

U.S. ARMY 
Mark Saunders
Watervliet Arsenal
1 Buffington Street
Watervliet, NY 12189
(518) 266-5111

Manufacturers

Atlas Copco Comptec LLC
Scott Kaffka
46 School Road
Voorheesville, NY 12186
(518) 765-3344
www.atlascopco.com

Inova LLC
Guy Bucey
2 Van Buren Blvd, Bldg 19
Guilderland Center, NY 12085
(518) 861-3400
www.inovabed.com

Vertical LAX Inc.
Paul Gait
5 Normandy Square
Altamont, NY 12009
(518) 669-3699

Marketing & Public Relations

Endorphin Advisors
Erik Bunaes
Troy Innovation Garage
24 Fourth Street
Troy, NY 12180
(518) 250-9035
www.endorphinadvisors.com

Leslie Horn Marketing, LLC.
Leslie Horn Trosset
915 Broadway
Albany, NY 12207
(518) 281-3608
www.lesliehornmarketing.com

Mark Grimm Communications
Mark Grimm
7 Remmington Road
Schenectady, NY 12303
(518) 650-5096
www.markgrimm.com

Tawasentha Park Jammin’ at GPAC Summer Concert Series 
	 June 18 – 7:30pm – Skeeter Creek  
	 June 25 – 7:30pm – Guilderland Town Band 
	 July 2 – 7:30pm – Damn the Torpedoes 
	 July 9 – 7:00pm – Overture 
	 July 16 – 7:30pm – Guilderland Town Band 
	 July 23 – 7:30pm – Aquanett 
	 July 30 – 7:30pm – The Mckrells 
	 August 4 – 6:00pm – National Night Out ft. The Refrigerators  
	 August 6 – 7:30pm – Guilderland Town Band 
	 August 13 – 7:30pm – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy

Concerts held rain or shine at Tawasentha Park, 188 Rt. 146, Guilderland. 
Call 518-456-3150 for more information or visit: 

www.townofguilderland.org/parks-recreation	

 Our Ad
pg 5



26 The Guilderland Chamber of Commerce

Not for profit

Capital Craft Beverage Trail (CCBT)
Various Locations Throughout Capital Region
capitalcraftbeveragetrail@gmail.com
www.capitalcraftbeveragetrail.com

Guilderhaven
Sue Green
6655 Route 158
Altamont, NY 12009
(518) 861-6861
www.guilderhaven.org

Guilderland Food Pantry
Susan Hennessy
P.O. Box 7
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 930-1001
www.guilderlandfoodpantry.com

The CURE Foundation
Mark Pratt
63 Quail Street
PO Box 6818
Albany, NY 12206
(518) 573-8712
curecfo@yahoo.com

The Legal Project
Lisa Frisch
24 Aviation Rd
Albany, NY 12205
(518) 435-1770
www.legalproject.org

To Life
Eileen Bird
410 Kenwood Ave
Delmar, NY 12054
(518) 439-5975
www.tolife.org

United Way of the Greater Capital 
Region
1 United Way  PO Box 13865
Albany, NY 12212
(518) 456-2200
www.unitedwaygcr.org

Warren, Washington, and Albany 
Counties ARC (WWAARC)
Ricky Lyons
334  Krumkill Road
Slingerlands, NY  12159
(518) 935-4305
www.wwaarc.org

Wildwood Programs
Bridget Kennedy
2995 Curry Rd Ext.
Schenectady, NY 12303
(518) 640-3317
wwww.wildwoodprograms.org

Newspapers

Altamont Enterprise
Mac Desmond
P.O. Box 654, 123 Maple Avenue
Altamont, NY 12009
(518) 861-4026 x4
www.altamontenterprise.com

Hearst Media Services
Charmaine Ushkow
News Plaza - P.O. Box 15000
Albany, NY 12205
(518) 454-5556
www.timesunion.com

Spotlight Newspapers
John McIntyre
125 Adams St, P.O. Box 100
Delmar, NY 12054
(518) 439-4940
www.spotlightnews.com

Music & Music Lessons

Expressive Journeys LLC
Erin Lancraft
10 New Karner Rd, Suite 3
Guilderland, NY 12084
(410) 804-0439
www.ExpressiveJourneysLLC.com

Guilderland Music Academy
Bryan Cady
1823 Western Ave
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 313-7577
www.guilderlandmusic.com

Nature Center

Albany Pine Bush Preserve Commission
Wendy Craney
195 New Karner Road
Albany, NY 12205
(518) 456-0655 x1218
www.albanypinebush.org

Tawasentha Park
188 NY-146
Altamont, NY  12009
www.townofguilderland.org/parks-recreation 

Guilderland Music Academy
518-313-7577

Kelly Lockwood
Office Manager

info@guilderlandmusic.com

Westmere Plaza   ~ 1823 Western Avenue 12203

 Our Ad
this page



272020 Community & Business Directory

Pipeline Maintenance

Green Mountain Pipeline
Tim Vivian
768 South Main St., Unit 1
Bethel, VT 5032
(518) 475-0050
www.greenmountainpipe.com

Plumbing & Heating

Appolo Heating, Inc
Marc Gladding
868 Burdeck Street
Schenectady, NY 12306
(518) 355-0433
www.AppoloHeating.com

Beliveau Mechanical Inc.
Tom Beliveau
4 Sand Creek Road
Albany, NY 12205
(518) 915-1154

Police Department

Guilderland Police Department
Chief Dan McNally
5209 Western Turnpike
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 356-1501
www.guilderlandpd.org

Pools & Spas

Caribbean Pools and Spas
Erica Attansio
1223 Fort Hunter Rd
Schenectady, NY 12303
(518) 356-4364
www.caribbeanpoolsny.com

Pest Control

Mike & Sons’ Pest Service
Robert  Hurley
524 Covington Pl
Slingerlands, NY 12159
(518) 218-1080
www.Mikespestservice.com

Sheridan Pest Control
Mike Sheridan
193 Schoolhouse Rd
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 935-7162
www.sheridanpest.com

Thomas Pest Services
Megan Thomas
2015 Hamburg St.
Schenectady, NY 12304
(518) 458-7378
www.thomaspestservices.com

Photographers

Capital Photo
Jim Valentino
1 Kings Court
Clifton Park, NY 12065
(518) 456-5968
www.ezeventphoto.com

Joan Heffler Photography
Joan Heffler
2335 Cayuga Road
Niskayuna, NY 12309
(518) 346-4485
www.joanhefflerphotography.com

Shaleem Love Photography
Shaleem Love
98 Everett Rd
Albany , NY 12205
(518) 330-4785
www.shaleemlovephotography.com

Optometrists & Opticians

DiNapoli Opticians
David Caluori
1475 Western Ave. Stuyvesant Plaza
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 489-8476
www.dinapoliopticians.com

Organizations

Guilderland Baseball Leagues
Don Chrysler
PO Box 401
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 861-3658
www.guilderlandbaseball.com

Guilderland Teachers’ Association
Tara  Molloy-Grocki
6072 State Farm Road
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 573-5290
www.guilderlandschools.org

Rotary Club of Colonie-Guilderland
Kirk Pogge
6 Winners Circle
Albany, NY 12205
(518) 857-9877

Paving

Michael Luizzi Contracting Corp.
Heather Luizzi
532 Krumkill Rd.
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 869-5303

Payroll Services

ADP
Sarah Samyn
Pine West Plaza #3
Albany, NY 12205
(518) 464-7672
www.adp.com

GTM Payroll Services, Inc.
Eric Strauss
7 Executive Park
Clifton Park, NY 12065
(518) 894-6618
www.gtm.com

Paychex, Inc.
Derek Goddard
94 New Karner Rd
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 763-8197
www.paychex.com

Residential  •  Commercial 
Heating  •  Cooling 

VESTAL • SCHENECTADY • WAPPINGERS FALLS

1-866-368-9509
appoloheating.com

GET IT DONE RIGHT EVERY TIME

 Our Ad
this page

 Our Ad
pg 44



28 The Guilderland Chamber of Commerce

Psychologists

Karner Psychological Associates, P.C.
Cristine Sorel
2280 Western Avenue
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 456-5056
www.karnercare.com

Rem Digital Print and Mail Center
Matthew Remmert
55 Railroad Ave.
Albany, NY 12205
(518) 438-7338
www.remdigitalprint.com

Snyder Printer 
Laura Ledda
691 River Street
Troy, NY 12180
(518) 272-8881
www.snyderprinter.com

Wrap City Inc.
Bill Smith
PO Box 3702
Schenectady, NY 12303
(518) 545-0383
www.wrapcitywraps.com

Printing & Promotional Services

Accuprint
Donald Blais Jr.
2005 Western Ave.
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 456-2431
www.accuprint.com

Creative Marketing Concepts
Alan Baker
P.O. Box 503
Latham, NY 12110
(518) 438-2624
www.creativemarketingconcepts.net

Nielsen Direct, Inc.
Robert Nielsen
8 Apollo Drive
Albany, NY 12205
(518) 456-6863
www.mailprep.com

Nu-Tek Business Products
Salvatore Merola
1971 Western Avenue  #229
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 464-2608
www.nutekonline.com

Printing (and preserving)
the World around you

For almost 125 years, Snyder Printer has provided the best quality print 
available. We are built on old-world traditions of customer service, yet we 
continue to grow with new technologies.

Couple that with our long-standing commitment to the environment, including 
FSC best practices, and you get an unparalleled resource for printing (and  
preserving) the world around you. 

691 River Street, Troy, NY 12180 • 518.272.8881 • 888.272.9774 • F 518.272.8935 • snyderprinter.com

 Our Ad
this page

 Our Ad
this page



292020 Community & Business Directory

Hunt Real Estate
Jennifer Irby
1365 New Scotland Rd
Slingerlands, NY 12084
(518) 951-6678
www.jenniferirby.com

Laviano & Associates Real Estate Group
Christopher Laviano
1859 Western Ave
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 461-4157
www.lavianorealty.com

Mencarelli Realty
Maria J. Mencarelli
78 Stock Lane
Rensselaer, NY 12144
(518) 331-1683
http:/www.mencarellirealty.com

The William Coons Team-Howard Hanna 
Real Estate
William Coons
1881 Western Ave
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 605-2442
www.howardhanna.com/Agent/Detail/William-
Coons/10209100

Real Estate

Berkshire Hathaway Home Services
Shawn Thorpe
29  Cardinal Lane
Gansevoort , NY 12831
(518) 812-1961
www.sthorpe.bhhsblake.com

Clancy Real Estate
Kevin Clancy
1 Fletcher Rd
Abany, NY 12203
(518) 861-7016
www.clancyrealestate.com

CM Fox Real Estate
Troy Miller
2390 Western Ave
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 861-7030
www.cmfox.com

GCAR -Greater Capital Association of 
REALTORS
James Ader
451 New Karner Rd
Albany, NY 12205
(518) 464-0191
www.gcar.com

Helderberg Realty, LLC
David Whipple
325 Old Stage Road
Altamont, NY 12009
(518) 253-2224
Www.helderbergrealty.com

Hollands Homes Team at Keller Williams 
Capital District 
Jenn Baniak-Hollands
935 New Loudon Rd
Latham, NY 12110
(518) 512-7784
www.jennhollandshomes.com

Public Libraries

Altamont Free Library
Joe Burke
Po Box 662 179 Main street
Altamont, NY 12009
(518) 861-7239
www.altamontfreelibrary.org

Guilderland Public Library
Tim Wiles
2228 Western Avenue
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 456-2400
www.guilderlandlibrary.org

Jennifer Irby
Licensed Real Estate Salesperson

Office:   518-414-5830
Cell:      518-951-6678
 Fax:      518-439-9340

Jennifer.Irby@huntrealestate.com
JenniferIrby.com

1365 New Scotland Road, Slingerlands, NY  12159

 at HUNT Real Estate ERA
RESIDENTIAL  |  COMMERCIAL  |  INVESTMENTS

 Our Ad
this page

 Our Ad
pg 43

 Our Ad
pg 2



30 The Guilderland Chamber of Commerce

Taco Bell
Michaella Page
1 Crossgates Mall Road
Albany, NY 12260
(315) 451-1957
www.tacobell.com

Tesoro Restaurant
Raffaelle Sainato
2080 Western Ave. Hamilton Square
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 456-8242
www.tesoroitalianrestaurant.com

The Illium Bistro
at Pinehaven Country Club
Marla Ortega
1151 Siver Road
Guilderland, NY  12084
(518) 805-1122
www.illiumcafe.com

The Standard Supper Club
Chris Stamatakos
1 Crossgates Mall Rd. Crossgates Mall
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 452-7007
www.standardalbany.com

Township Tavern
Paul Centi
1412 Township Rd/PO Box 63
Altamont, NY 12009
(518) 872-2100

Veronica’s Culinary Tavern
Peter Blackman
186 Main St.
Altamont, NY 12009
(518) 595-5095
www.veronicastavern.com

Via Fresca
John Randazzo
1666 Western Ave
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 452-1179
www.Viafresca.net

World of Beer
Marc Loves
1 Crossgates Mall Rd.
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 207-0448

Nirvana Indian Restaurant, Bar & 
Banquet
Ann Thomas
5180 Western Turnpike
Altamont, NY 12009
(518) 355-2000
www.albanynirvana.com

Orchard Tavern West
Kris Monforte
2050 Western Ave.
Star Plaza
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 269-9201
www.orchardtaverns.com

Peaches Café
Kevin Richard
1475 Western Ave. Stuyvesant Plaza
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 482-3677
www.peachescafe.net

Provence Restaurant
Daniel Darves-Bornoz
1475 Western Ave. Stuyvesant Plaza
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 689-7777
www.provence-restaurant.net

Recovery Sports Grill
Sarah Baluch
2080 Western Ave
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 218-3371
www.recoverysportsgrill.com

Route 20 Café
Dan Lofremento
1823 Western Ave
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 456-4223
www.facebook.com/route20cafe

Ruggiero’s Pizza, Deli & Catering
Joseph Ruggiero
3905 Carmen Rd
Schenectady, NY 12303
(518) 355-1200
www.Ruggierofood.com

Sushi Tei
Ming Shan Zhu
1800 Western Ave., Cosimo’s Plaza
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 218-0388
www.sushiteialbany.info

Restaurants

110 Grill
Rich Palazzo
1 Crossgates Mall Road, 
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 313-7977
www.110grill.com/locations/albany-ny

Athos Restaurant
Chris Cropsey
1814 Western Ave.
Guilderland, NY 12203
(518) 608-6400
www.athosrestaurant.com

Barcelona Restaurant
Minerva Martinez
1192 Western Ave
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 438-1144
www.barcelona-albany.com

Cinnacorp Crossgates, LLC
Hamza Warriach
1 Crossgates Mall Rd
Albany, NY 12203
(914) 278-0980

City Line Bar and Grill 
Rob  Malkus 
1200 Western Ave 
Albany , NY 12203
(518) 504-1200
www.citylinebar.com

Jimmy Johns Gourmet Sandwiches
Amanda Rees
2080 Western Ave
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 464-5616
www.JimmyJohns.com

Johnny Rockets
Joe Bouck
1 Crossgates Mall Rd
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 862-0200
www.johnnyrockets.com

Maggie McFly’s Albany
Lindsay  Smith
1 Crossgates Mall Road
Albany , NY 12203
(518) 608-5647
maggiemcflys.com

Nino’s Deli & Subs
Dom and Barb Coluccio
718 Central Avenue
Albany, NY 12206
(518) 489-1140



312020 Community & Business Directory

Retail

Andaaz Boutique
Hashmi Jafri
1510 Central Ave
Colonie, NY 12205
(917) 470-2655

Carhartt
Sarah  Clair 
1 Crossgates Mall Rd  Crossgates Mall
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 213-4243
www.carhartt.com

CeCe’s Wool Yarns and More
Cecilia Tkaczyk
Hamilton Square Mall, Suite 138
2080 Western AVe.
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 779-9985
www.ceceswool.com

Delmar Bootery, Inc.
Mandy Young
1475 Western Ave
Albany, NY 12205
(518) 438-1717
www.delmarbootery.com

EVOKE STYLE
Sandra Dollard
1475 Western Ave , Ste. 23A
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 512-5240
www.evokestyle.com

Stuyvesant Plaza
Albany, NY  12203

(518) 438-1717
(800) 447-1710

Monday - Friday 10-8
Saturday 10-6
Sunday 12-5

www.delmarbootery.comCelebrating Over 80 Years In Business

Jonathan Reid 
Jeffery  Ives 
1 crossgates mall rd
albany, ny 12203
(518) 608-5308
jonathanreidmenswear.com

Madame Pirie’s Famise Corset Shoppe
Rosa Belleville
1660 Western Ave
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 869-0400
www.madamepirie.com

Mkas Lika
Monica Muamba
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 456-6818
mkaslika.com

RAD Soap Co. LLC
Sue Kerber
1475 Western Ave, Stuyvesant Plaza
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 461-9667
radsoap.com

STAR + SPLENDOR
Ami Lahoff
34 S Main Street
Voorheesville, NY 12186
(518) 892-2289
www.starandsplendor.com

The Spinning Room of Altamont
Nancy Cobb
190 Main St.
ALTAMONT, NY 12009
(518) 861-0038
spinningroom.net

Thirty-One Gifts
Renee Turnbull
136 Glen Ave Apt 204
Scotia, NY 12302
(518) 810-6606
www.reneesrockingbagsandmore.com

Trollbeads
Stefanie Ding
1 Crossgates Mall Rd
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 608-5818
www.trollbeads.com

Yogibo
Nick Sheehan
1 Crossgates Mall Rd
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 456-1762
www.yogibo.com

 Our Ad
this page

 Our Ad
pg 5



32 The Guilderland Chamber of Commerce

Schools

Guilderland Central School District
Marie Wiles
8 School Rd., PO Box 18
Guilderland Center, NY 12085
(518) 456-6200 x3102
www.guilderlandschools.org

St. Madeleine Sophie School
Kelly Sloan
3510 Carman Rd
Schenectady, NY 12303
(518) 355-3080
www.smsschool.org

Spa Mirbeau Crossgates, Inc.
Sonja Hurley
1 Crossgates Mall
Upper level Near Macy’s (2nd floor)
Albany, NY 12203
(877) MIR-BEAU
www.spamirbeau.com

U.S. Nails
Phu Lam
1811 western ave 
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 218-0792

Salons, Spas & Massage Therapy

Balance Massage Studio, Inc.
Denise Healy-Mason
316 Delaware Ave, Suite 25
Delmar, NY 12054
(518) 475-9999
www.balancemassagestudio.com

Chroma Salon & Spa, LLC
Corina Menagias
1853 Western Ave
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 464-5024
chroma-salonspa.com

Innovation NY,  Inc.
Maureen Munoz
1800 Western Ave
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 452-3033
www.innovationsny.com

Pure Elements An Organic Salon
Kristen Vesely
1726 Western Ave
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 608-5405
www.pure-elements-salon.com

• Organic Hair Color

• Halo Extensions

• Natural Nail Services

• Hair and Makeup Artistry

• Organic Keratin Treatment

• Bridal Services

• Hair Removal

518.608.5405
1728 Western Avenue
(across from Crossgates Mall) 

www.pure-elements-salon.com

GIFT CERTIFICATES AVAILABLE!

We care about your health 
and the health of your hair.

WANT TO MAKE A 
DIFFERENCE?
Guilderland High School 

Business Department 
is seeking Non-paid 

Internship and Job Shadow 
Opportunities for Students

Contact Shannon Elliot:
elliotts@guilderlandschools.net

(518) 861-8591

 Our Ad
this page

 Our Ad
pg 2



332020 Community & Business Directory

Summit at Mill Hill
Jen Nelligan
2 Mill Hill Court
Slingerlands, NY  12159
(518) 588-1394
summitseniorlife.com/guilderland

The Grand Rehabilitation and Nursing 
Center
Moshe Green
428 NYS Route 146
Altamont, NY 12009
(518) 861-5141
www.thegrandhealthcare.com

Shipping

The UPS Store
Brian Clark
1971 Western Avenue
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 452-6085
www.theupsstore.com/0917.htm

Colonie Senior Services -Bright Horizons
Susan Napierski
The Beltrone Living Center 
6 Winners Circle
Albany, NY 12205
(518) 459-7967
www.colonieseniors.org

Omni Senior Living of Guilderland
Sandee. Murphy
3485 Carman Road
Schenectady, NY 12303
(518) 357-9152
www.omnidevelopment.com

ORGANIZE SENIOR MOVES, LLC.
Michelle Kavanaugh
125 Adams Street
Delmar, NY 12054
(518) 528-2622
organizeseniormoves.com

Senior Living & Services

Atria Crossgates
Heather Lawton
140 Washington Ave. Ext.
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 869-0211
www.atriaseniorliving.com

Atria Guilderland
Heather Lawton
300 Mill Rose Court
Slingerlands, NY 12159
(518) 218-0506
www.atriaseniorliving.com

Avila Retirement Community
Geri Curtain
100 White Pine Drive
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 640-9400
www.avilaretirementcommunity.com

Avila Retirement Community
Alton Mendleson
100 White Pine Drive
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 640-9400
www.avilaretirementcommunity.com

CarePatrol of the Capital District
Rich  Curry
16 Country Road
albany, NY 12203
(518) 391-9505
CapitalDistrictNY.carepatrol.com

Brian Clark 
Locally owned and operated since 1989 
1971 Western Ave., Albany, NY 12203 

Next to Hewitt’s Garden Center 
(518) 452-6085 

store0917@theupsstore.com 
www.theupsstore.com/0917.htm 

 Our Ad
this page


Our Ad

Back 
Cover Our Ad

this page

 Our Ad
pg 6

 Our Ad
pg 6

 Our Ad
pg 45



34 The Guilderland Chamber of Commerce

Shopping & Shopping Centers

Crossgates Mall, Pyramid Management 
Group
Jennifer Smith
1 Crossgates Mall Rd
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 869-3522
www.shopcrossgates.com

Hamilton Square (Lia Group)
Tom Rento
2080 Western Ave. Hamilton Square
Suite 115
Albany, NY 12205
(518) 278-4610
www.hamiltonsquareshops.com

Star Plaza, Inc.
Michael Ermides
2050 Western Avenue
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 384-0000
www.ermidescompanies.com/star-plaza-1

Stuyvesant Plaza Inc.
Sandra Tatem
4 Tower Place, Suite 101
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 482-8986 x209
www.stuyvesantplaza.com

Snow Removal

NoSnowNY.com
John Rodick
15 Parkwood St
Albany, NY 12208
(518) 461-7539
nosnowny.com

Software Consulting

eiWorkflow Solutions, LLC
John Andrew
125 Wolf Rd
Albany, NY 12205
(518) 240-1155
www.eiworkflowsolutions.com

Storage

Alternative Self Storage, Inc.
Terry Copeland
296 Morris Road
Schenectady, NY 12303
(518) 356-4952
www.alternativeselfstorageinc.com

Telephone Sales & Servicing

LETOCOM, LLC.
Daniel Leto
9 Leto Road
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 452-8239
www.letocom.com/TelephoneSystems.html

Transportation

Albany County Airport Authority
Doug Myers
737 Albany-Shaker Road
Albany, NY 12211
(518) 242-2222
www.albanyairport.com

Capital District Transportation Authority
Steve Wacksman
110 Watervliet Avenue
Albany, NY 12210
(518) 437-8300
www.cdta.org

Guilderland Car Service
Bruce Weeden
297 West Highland Dr
Schenectady, NY 12303
(518) 339-0658
www.guilderlandcarservice.com

Shop. Dine. Stroll.
Enjoy 60 unique shops and restaurants in a spectacular open-air setting 

at the Capital Region’s premier lifestyle shopping center
StuyvesantPlaza.comWestern Avenue, Albany 518.482.8986

20
50

 W
es

te
rn

 A
ve

nu
e 

51
8•

38
4•

00
00

 Artforms Gallery 
Capital OTB 
Dunkin’ Donuts 
Fin – Your Fishmonger 
Guilderland Vision Care 
Guilderland Wine & Liquor 
Happy Nails 
Hint of Paris Salon 
Key Bank 

EMCO Construction 
Gio Expressions Private Day Spa 
Guilderland Chamber of Commerce 
Mike & Sons’ Pest Service 
Momack Builders 
Northern Stud Welding 
Subway Development 
Transworld Consulting Services 
Zeroenergy Buildings 

Orchard Tavern West 
Robert’s Fine Jewelry 
Sage Bistro 
Shu Chinese Restaurant 
St. Croix Tan 
Trustco Bank 
Urban Tailor 
Verizon 

Come explore our exciting mix of shops, restaurants and services! STAR PLAZA 

 Our Ad
this page

 Our Ad
this page

 Our Ad
pg 43

 Our Ad
pg 42



352020 Community & Business Directory

Tree Services

Harmony Tree Care Specialists, LLC
Trevor Stanton
350 Mariaville Rd
Schenectady, NY 12306
(518) 355-4700
www.harmonytreeservice.com

K T Tree Services, Inc.
Kyle Trestick
10 Van Wormer Drive
Altamont, NY 12009
(518) 588-5490
kttrees.com

Montgomery Tree Service
Henry Montgomery
8 Schoolcraft St.
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 456-2494

Urgent Care & Occupational Health

Albany Walk-In Care 
Dennis Carroll
1971 Western Ave
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 452-2597
workfitmedical.com

Occupational & Environmental Health
Susan Zucker
1873 Western Avenue
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 690-4420 x220
www.occmedgroup.com

Travel Services

AAA Hudson Valley
Emily Gnacik
618 Delaware Ave
Albany, NY 12209
(518) 426-1000
www.aaahv.com

American Quest
Ahmad Qureshi
103 Guilderlane
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 428-4484
americanquest1964.wordpress.com

Celtic Tours World Vacations
Rose Christopher
1860 Western Avenue
Albany, NY 12203
(518) 486-8304
www.celtictours.com

Dream Vacations - Marlene Dingley
Marlene Dingley
33 Chester Ct
Troy, NY 12182
(518) 285-0133
www.mtmindtravel.com

Pals for Life 

Companion Animal Hospital 

Laser Surgery  ◦   Therapy Laser 
Advanced Dentistry 
Diagnostic Imaging 

Pet Foods ◦  Boarding  ◦ Bathing 

4963 Western Turnpike in Guilderland 

518-355-0260 

www.gahvets.com 

If you can dream it, 
we can take you there!

- IRELAND - ENGLAND - SCOTLAND - WALES - ITALY - 
- SPAIN - PORTUGUL - GERMANY - CROATIA -

518-862-0042
1860 Western Ave Albany, NY 12203

www.CELTICTOURS.com

SINCE 1972

IRELAND  •  UK  •  ITALY  •  GERMANY  •  CROATIA

518-862-0042  •  1806 Western Ave, Albany, NY 12203
www.CELTICTOURS.com

Mention Code #50GCC to receive 
$50 OFF any 6 Night Tour in our Brochure. 

Can’t be combined with other discounts.
E

Urgent Care Medical

Albany Med EmUrgentCare
Christin Dibelius
5 New Karner Road
Guilderland , NY 12084
(518) 264-4737
www.amc.edu/emurgentcare

Priority One Urgent Care
Jonathan Halpert 
2080 Western Ave.
Box 132
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 867-8040
www.priority1urgentcare.com

Veterinarians

Guilderland Animal Hospital
Michael Casler
4963 Western Tpke
Altamont, NY 12009
(518) 355-0260
www.gahvets.com

Water Well Drilling/Pump System 
Specialist

Guilderland Pump Sales, Inc.
Tony Ferraioli
6230 Hawes Road
Altamont, NY 12009
(518) 861-8733

Web Site Design & Development

SEO Web Mechanics/Darcy Knapp 
Consulting, Inc.
Darcy Knapp
PO Box 368
Altamont, NY 12009
(518) 366-1707
SEOWebMechanics.com

 Our Ad
this page

 Our Ad
this page

 Our Ad
pg 4

 Our Ad
pg 42

 Our Ad
pg 41



36 The Guilderland Chamber of Commerce

Member Name Page
110 Grill 30
1st National Bank of  Scotia 13
25th Hour Accounting Solutions 10
A Metro Movers & Mini Storage 25
A.S. Bell Engineering, P.C. 17
AAA Hudson Valley 35
AAA Hudson Valley Insurance Agency 22
Accuprint 28
Accurate Investigative Service, Inc. 23
Adirondack Funds 23
ADP 27
Albany Country Club 14
Albany County 24
Albany County Airport Authority 34
Albany Dermatology 17
Albany Diocesan Cemeteries 15
Albany Funny Bone, LLC 18
Albany Med EmUrgentCare 35
Albany Ninja Lab 19
Albany Pine Bush Preserve Commission 26
Albany Residence Inn by Marriott 21
Albany Smiles 17
Albany Walk-In Care 35
AllSquare Wealth Management 10
AllSquare Wealth Management 18
Altamont Enterprise 26
Altamont Fair 18
Altamont Free Library 29
Altamont, Village of 24
Alternative Self Storage, Inc. 34
Amanda’s Errands & Events 14
Amare Global, The Mental Wellness Company 20
American Legion Helderberg Post 977 25
American Quest 35
Andaaz Boutique 31
Apex Entertainment Albany 18
Appel Inn 14
Appolo Heating, Inc 27
Astral Journeys Center LLC 20
Athos Restaurant 30
Atlas Copco Comptec LLC 25
Atria Crossgates 33
Atria Guilderland 33
AUM SHIV, LLC dba Guilderland Wine & Liquor 24
Aurora, Inc. 22
Avila Independent Retirement Community 33
Avila Retirement Community 33
AXA Advisors, LLC 18
Balance Massage Studio, Inc. 32
Ballston Spa National Bank - Guilderland 13
Barcelona Restaurant 30
Beliveau Mechanical Inc. 27
Bella Fine Jewelry, LLC 23
Berkshire Hathaway Home Services 29
Bethlehem Chamber of Commerce 15
Boommer Fitness Delivered LLC 20
Bouchey & Clarke Benefits, Inc. 22
Boyd Hilton VFW 7062 25
BrickHouse Fitness 19

ALPHABETICAL LISTING OF GCC MEMBERS
Member Name Page

Burns Management Corp. 11
CAP COM Federal Credit Union 13
Capital Distillery 24
Capital District Junk King 23
Capital District Transportation Authority 34
Capital Photo 27
Career Service Station 14
CarePatrol of the Capital District 33
Carhartt 31
Caribbean Pools and Spas 27
Carman Wine & Liquor, Inc. 24
CDPHP 20
CeCe’s Wool Yarns and More 31
Celtic Tours World Vacations 35
Center for Economic Growth 15
Chroma Salon & Spa, LLC 32
Cinnacorp Crossgates, LLC 30
City Line Bar and Grill 30
Clancy Real Estate 29
Clear Captions, LLC 20
CM Fox Commercial Real Estate 15
CM Fox Real Estate 29
Colonial Voluntary Benefits 22
Colonie Chamber of Commerce 15
Colonie Golf & Country Club 20
Colonie Senior Services -Bright Horizons 33
Community Caregivers, Inc. 21
Community Resource FCU 13
Consumer Directed Choices, Inc. 21
Cooper, Erving & Savage, LLP 11
Creative Marketing Concepts 28
Crossgates Mall, Pyramid Management Group 34
Cryo Lodge 20
Dance Studio 18
Delmar Bootery, Inc. 31
DeMarco-Stone Funeral Home 19
Dempsey & Drumm, LLC 18
DeNooyer Chevrolet 13
DiNapoli Opticians 27
Discover Albany 15
Dr. Robert Taranto, DMD, PLLC 17
Dream Vacations - Marlene Dingley 35
Edward Jones Investments, Roderick Sipe 18
Edward Jones, Gini Iarusso 18
eiWorkflow Solutions, LLC 34
Elegant Touch Catering Company 14
EMCO Construction 14
Empire Education Corp. / Mildred Elley 17
Endorphin Advisors 25
EVOKE STYLE 31
Excelsior College 15
Exclusive Landscaping LLC 24
Expressive Journeys LLC 26
Exquisite Primal Events & Weddings 14
Fenimore Asset Management and FAM Funds 18
Friedman, Hirschen, & Miller, LLP 11
FRONTLINE Training 14
GCAR -Greater Capital Association of REALTORS 29
Generations Planning Group, LLC 18



372020 Community & Business Directory

ALPHABETICAL LISTING OF GCC MEMBERS
Member Name Page

Geoffrey B. Edmunds, DDS 17
Geovanny Marble and Granite LLC. 21
Great Oak Oral Surgery and Dental Implant Center 17
Green Mountain Pipeline 27
GTM Payroll Services, Inc. 27
Guilderhaven 26
Guilderland Animal Hospital 35
Guilderland Baseball Leagues 27
Guilderland Car Service 34
Guilderland Center Auto Services 13
Guilderland Central School District 32
Guilderland Chamber of Commerce 15
Guilderland Family Dentistry 17
Guilderland Farmers Market 19
Guilderland Food Pantry 26
Guilderland Industrial Development Agency 24
Guilderland Martial Arts 25
Guilderland Mobil Service 13
Guilderland Music Academy 26
Guilderland Police Department 27
Guilderland Public Library 29
Guilderland Pump Sales, Inc. 35
Guilderland Teachers’ Association 27
Guilderland YMCA 19
Guilderland, Town of 24
Hamilton Square (Lia Group) 34
Hampton Inn 21
Harmony Tree Care Specialists, LLC 35
Hearst Media Services 26
Helderberg Realty, LLC 29
Heritage Village Apartments 11
Highland Capital Brokerage 22
Hollands Homes Team at Keller Williams Capital District 29
Homestead Funding Corp. 25
Homewood Suites/Tru by Hilton Albany Crossgates Mall 21
Hunt Real Estate 29
I Payment Tri-State, Inc. 15
InfoMedia Strategy Partners, LLC 14
Innovation NY,  Inc. 32
Inova LLC 25
Instant Bath, Inc. DBA Bath Fitter 21
Invarion Inc. 23
Janice M. Delehanty, DDS PLLC 17
JB Enterprises (Sip, Shop & Connect) 14
JDog Junk Removal & Hauling 23
Jeff Saran, Financial Advisor with Sunmark Credit Union 18
Jimmy Johns Gourmet Sandwiches 30
Joan Heffler Photography 27
John Foley’s Garage, Inc. 13
Johnny Rockets 30
Jonathan Reid 31
K T Tree Services, Inc. 35
Karner Psychological Associates, P.C. 28
Kean Computing 23
Key Bank - Star Plaza 13
Key Bank - University 13
KeyBank -Voorheesville 13
Knightes Farm Lawn & Garden 24
Knowledge Builders Inc. 18

Member Name Page
Lamination Preservation Gallery & Framing 19
Laviano & Associates Real Estate Group 29
Laviano Wine & Liquor 24
Law Office of Laurence E. Stevens 11
Leslie Horn Marketing, LLC. 25
LETOCOM, LLC. 34
Liberteks.com 23
Liedkie 25
Living Resources Foundation 21
Lurie and Company, PC 10
Lynne Francey & Associates, LLC 18
M.A. Schafer Construction, Inc. 14
M&T Bank 13
M3 Sign Plus 21
Madame Pirie’s Famise Corset Shoppe 31
Maggie McFly’s Albany 30
Mark Grimm Communications 25
Marvin and Company, P.C. CPAs 10
Mathnasium of Westmere 17
Maynard, O’Connor, Smith and Catalinotto, LLP 11
Mencarelli Realty 29
Michael Luizzi Contracting Corp. 27
Mike & Sons’ Pest Service 27
Mill Hollow Apartments 11
Mkas Lika 31
Montgomery Tree Service 35
MPR Excavation, LLC 21
Mr. Mark’s Tents, Tables & Chairs 14
MVP Distributors 17
MVP Healthcare 20
NAI Platform 15
Napierski, VanDenburgh, Napierski & O’Connor, LLP 11
NBT Bank 13
New York Life Insurance Company 22
Nielsen Direct, Inc. 28
Nino’s Deli & Subs 30
Nirvana Indian Restaurant, Bar & Banquet 30
NoSnowNY.com 34
Nu-Tek Business Products 28
Occupational & Environmental Health 35
Old State Road Motorcar Service 13
Omni Senior Living of Guilderland 33
One Energy 17
Operation At Ease 25
Orchard Creek Golf Club 20
Orchard Tavern West 30
ORGANIZE SENIOR MOVES, LLC. 33
Oshins of Smiles 17
Our Towne Guilderland 10
Oxford Heights Apartments 11
Patty McGee RN, MSN,   Health Coach 20
Paychex, Inc. 27
Peaches Café 30
Perham Custom Carpentry, LLC 21
Phillips Hardware- Altamont 20
Pil Sung Taekwondo 25
Pillar 15
Pinehaven Country Club 20
Pioneer Bank- Guilderland Branch 13



38 The Guilderland Chamber of Commerce

ALPHABETICAL LISTING OF GCC MEMBERS
Member Name Page

Pioneer Savings Bank 13
Plexus 20
Power Play Energy Group 17
Presidential Estates Associates 11
Priority One Urgent Care 35
Professional Planning Group 18
Provence Restaurant 30
Prudential 18
Pure Cleaning Services 15
Pure Elements An Organic Salon 32
R-Wireless-Verizon Premium Retailer 14
RAD Soap Co. LLC 31
Randall Law Firm 11
Ray Wood, Immigration Attorney 11
Razzano Law, PLLC 11
real [FIT] life 19
Recovery Sports Grill 30
Red Oak Landscaping & Turf Mgmt. 24
Rem Digital Print and Mail Center 28
Repeat Business Systems, Inc. 23
Residential Specialists 21
Retail Council Services Corp. 15
Rivers Casino & Resort 18
Robert Santorelli Electric Inc. 17
Robinson’s ACE Hardware & Rental Place 20
Roman Jewels 23
Ronnie’s Motor Sports, Inc. 25
Rotary Club of Colonie-Guilderland 27
Route 20 Café 30
Ruggiero’s Pizza, Deli & Catering 30
Sandler Sales and Training 14
Schuyler Companies 15
SEFCU 13
SEFCU Mortgage Services 25
SEO Web Mechanics/Darcy Knapp Consulting, Inc. 35
Shaleem Love Photography 27
Sheridan Pest Control 27
Simplify Medicare 20
Skyloft 18
Slingerland Family Farm 19
Snyder Printer 28
Sommers & Magilton Tax and Business Services 10
Spa Mirbeau Crossgates, Inc. 32
Spectrum Business 23
Sports and Spinal Wellness Center 15
Spotlight Newspapers 26
St. Madeleine Sophie School 32
STAR + SPLENDOR 31
Star Plaza, Inc. 34
State Farm Agency 22
Stewart’s Shops 19
Stockli, Slevin & Peters, LLP 11
Stored Technology Solutions, Inc 23
Stuart Fass & Adam Edwards, DDS 17
Stuyvesant Plaza Inc. 34
Summit at Mill Hill 33
SUNY Schenectady Office of Workforce Development 
and Community Education 17

Sunmark Credit Union 13

Member Name Page
Super Service Cleaners 17
Sushi Tei 30
T.M. Byxbee Company, CPAs, NY, P.C. 10
Tabak & Kiosse, LLP 11
Taco Bell 30
Teal, Becker & Chiaramonte, CPAs 10
Team Avaloria 10
Tech Forward Inc. 23
Ten Eyck Group 22
Tesoro Restaurant 30
The CURE Foundation 26
The Grand Rehabilitation and Nursing Center 33
The Grounds Guys of Albany, NY 24
The Illium Bistro at Pinehaven Country Club 30
The Kidsside, Inc. 21
The Legal Project 26
The Murray Group Insurance Services Inc. 22
The Ritual 518 20
The Rosenblum Companies 15
The Spinning Room of Altamont 31
The Standard Supper Club 30
The UPS Store 33
The William Coons Team-Howard Hanna Real Estate 29
Thirty-One Gifts 31
Thomas Pest Services 21
TIP Development 25
To Life 26
Town N’ Country Bowling Lanes 18
Township Tavern 30
TriCity Rentals Apartment Communities 11
Trollbeads 34
Trustco Bank 13
U-Briah’s Cleaning Company 15
U.S. ARMY 25
U.S. Nails 32
UAlbany School of Business Graduate Programs 15
Ungerman Electric 17
United Way of the Greater Capital Region 26
Valuation Resource Group LLC 14
Vanguard- Fine, LLC 15
VENT Fitness 19
Veronica’s Culinary Tavern 30
Vertical LAX Inc. 25
Via Fresca 30
Victoria Acres Equine Facility, Inc. 21
Village of Voorheesville 24
Warren, Washington, and Albany Counties ARC 
(WWAARC) 26

We Do Fondue 14
Welcome Home Greetings 10
Western Turnpike Golf Course 20
Westmere Fire District 19
Wildwood Programs 26
World of Beer 30
Wrap City Inc. 28
Yogibo 31
Young, Fenton, Kelsey and Brown, PC 11
Your CBD Store Albany 20
Zing-A-Gram, Inc 18



392020 Community & Business Directory



40 The Guilderland Chamber of Commerce

Do you qualify for home health care? 
 

You can get the care you need and still be 
in charge of your services.  

Contact us today for information on               
Consumer Directed Personal Assistance.  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Consumer Directed Choices, Inc. 
7 Washington Square, Albany, NY 12205 

T: 518.464.0810 F: 518.690.7153 
info@cdchoices.org | www.cdchoices.org  

www.facebook.com/CDChoices 
 

HOME WITHOUT THE HASSLE

• Spacious Townhomes
• Private Entries and Backyards

• Various 2 and 3 Bedroom Floor Plans To Choose From
• Washer/Dryer Hook-ups in All Units

• Gas Heat and Central Air
• Close to All Major Highways

Come, Look, And See

WhAt SetS US ApArt From the reSt

(518) 452-0042
1600 Pennsylvania Avenue • Guilderland, NY  12084

1881 Western Avenue, Suite 140 • Albany, New York 12203
Family & Matrimonial Law  •  Wills & Estates   •   Real Estate Closings

Traffic Offenses   •   Landlord/Tenant  
Phone: 456-6767     •     www.yfkblaw.com

Young, Fenton, Kelsey & Brown, P.C.
Attorneys and Counselors at Law

Serving Guilderland and the surrounding community since 1976

 w w w.robinsonshardware.com

518.456.7383
1874 WESTERN AVE

ALBANY, NY  12203

518.475.9483
1900 NEW SCOTLAND RD.

SLINGERLANDS, NY 12159

&



412020 Community & Business Directory

Capital District Physicians’ Health Plan, Inc. | CDPHP Universal Benefits,® Inc. | Capital District Physicians’ Healthcare Network, Inc.

Zip. Zero. Zilch.
With the CDPHP® Triple Zero Plan, your employees  
get a whole lot of nothing – in a way they’ll like!

To learn more about Triple Zero, contact your broker  
or call (518) 641-5100.

 NEW FOR 2020                              

Our medical staff has over 200 years of clinical experience.

URGENT CARE
in Your Neighborhood!

• On-Site X-Rays
• Immunizations

• Walk-In’s Welcome
• Open 365 Days a Year!

• Drug & Alcohol Screening
• Physical Examinations

• Immunizations
• Ancillary Services

(518) 452-2597

Open Mon. - Fri. 7am to 9pm & Sat. - Sun. 9am to 7pm
Most Major Insurances and Credit Cards Accepted.

1971 Western Ave (Next to Hewitts), Albany, NY 12203

Here for you NOW,
and when you need us LATER!

• Non-Life Threatening Emergencies, Illness & Injuries

• Minimal Wait Times

• Workplace Training & Education

• Worker’s Compensation Services

ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS

www.guilderlandfamilydentistry.com

(518) 356-0077
3734 Carman Road,  Schenectady, NY 12303

Located Across From Capital Care in Guilderland • Wheelchair Accessible



42 The Guilderland Chamber of Commerce

For The Best Professional Job - 60 Years In Business!

Members of: Empire State Water Well Drillers’ Association • Certified NGWA • NYS Registered

DICK FERRAIOLI, INC.
Guilderland Pump Sales, Inc.

• •  Your Water Systems Specialists  • •

• Wells Drilled
• Points Installed

• Water Conditioning
• Quality & Quantity Testing

• Down Hole Camera Services
• Well Inspections

Phone: (518) 861-8733  •  Fax: (518) 861-6344  •  email: gmcsw@earthlink.net

(518) 482-8822



432020 Community & Business Directory

Albany Residence Inn Washington Ave Ext.  

Experience Albany Residence Inn stay hotel. 

It’s not just a hotel, it’s a residence. 
The hotel that helps you feel connected while away from home and maintain a balance of work and life. 

 

 Non Smoking Building 

 Coffee in lobby 24 hrs. 

 The Market shop open 24 hours 

 Laundry on-site, coin operated 

 Pet Friendly 

 Safe deposit boxes, front desk 

 Free Hot Breakfast served daily 

 Dry cleaning service 

 

 

 Evening Social provided Monday, Tuesday           

     and Wednesday evenings.  
 106 Suites 

 The Market shop open 24 hours 

 Mobility accessible rooms 

 Indoor Pool and Spa  

 Fitness Center and Business Center 

 Grocery shopping service 

 Full Kitchens 

 

 124 Washington Ave Ext. Albany NY 12203 
-87 S to Exit 1 take I-90 East to Exit 2- Right onto Washington Ave Ext, 1 mile hotel is on the left - adjacent Crossgates Mall. 

Reservations : 518-218-7240 or www.marriott.com/albwa  

**10 miles from Albany International Airport  

Reservations: 518-218-7240 or www.marriot.com/albwa
**6 miles from Albany International Airport

S
93

59
19

2-
01shopcrossgates.com  (518) 869-3522

1 Crossgates Mall Road, Albany NY 12203

EAT. SHOP. PLAY. STAY...RELAX.

CROSSGATES

LOCATED JUST STEPS AWAY

S9
35

91
92

-0
1shopcrossgates.com  (518) 869-3522

1 Crossgates Mall Road, Albany NY 12203

EAT. SHOP. PLAY. STAY...RELAX.

CROSSGATES

LOCATED JUST STEPS AWAY

NVNO
Napierski, VanDenburgh,

Napierski & O’Connor, LLP

• Medical Malpractice Defense
• Professional Licensing and Discipline
• Insurance Defense & Premises Liability
• Personal Injury & Motor Vehicle Accidents

296 Washington Avenue Ext., Suite 3
Albany, New York 12203

(518) 862-9292
www.nvnolaw.com

Representing small and large businesses, 
medical professionals and individuals involved in 

complex litigation since 2000.



44 The Guilderland Chamber of Commerce

14 Corporate Woods Boulevard
Albany, NY 12211

518 465 1400COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE SERVICES, WORLDWIDE

• Office • Industrial • Retail • Land  •  Multifamily/Investment  
• Corporate Services • Sales & Leasing • Property Management

NAIPlatform.com

Uniquely Positioned. Powerfully Connected. 
Fully Dedicated.



452020 Community & Business Directory

 

It’s all about    choice!
I like privacy.

I like socialization.

I like both!

www.avilaretirementcommunity.com 
100 White Pine Dr., Albany, NY 12203 | 518-452-4250 

Facebook: @avilaretirementcommunity

As the Capital Region’s premiere independent senior 
community, we respect and embrace your individuality, 
tastes and needs. That’s why, in addition to offering 
countless amenities and services that promote active 
senior living, our “Choices that Fit” program helps  
you match your individual lifestyle to a specific housing 
option. By giving you the choice we create a more  
personalized, comfortable and enjoyable experience. 
 
Take a tour today and discover why so many are happy 
to call Ávila home!  
To learn about all your choices call 518-452-4250  
or visit avilaretirementcommunity.com!

THE GRAND LODGE  |  THE LODGE  |  THE COTTAGES



Rehab.
Redefined.

428 NYS 146    
Altamont, NY 12009

518.861.5141

TheGrandHealthcare.com/Guilderland


